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Danson Super Fund

2022 Financial Year

Code Workpaper
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change Status

24200 Contributions ($20,881.95) ($18,219.42) 14.61% Completed

25000 Interest Received ($28.88) ($9.95) 190.25% Completed

28000 Property Income ($27,248.15) ($23,990.17) 13.58% Completed

30100 Accountancy Fees $550.00 $620.00 (11.29)% Completed

30400 ATO Supervisory Levy $259.00 $259.00 0% Completed

30700 Auditor's Remuneration $550.00 $450.00 22.22% Completed

30800 ASIC Fees $332.00 $328.00 1.22% Completed

31500 Bank Charges $112.00 $144.00 (22.22)% Completed

33400 Depreciation $212.96 100% Completed

39000 Life Insurance Premiums $1,387.92 $1,146.20 21.09% Completed

41920
Property Expenses - 

Advertising
$150.00 $70.00 114.29% Completed

41930
Property Expenses - Agents 

Management Fees
$3,117.58 $2,457.63 26.85% Completed

41950 Property Expenses - Cleaning $132.00 100% Completed

41960
Property Expenses - Council 

Rates
$1,664.17 $1,561.70 6.56% Completed

41970
Property Expenses - Garden 

and Lawn
$1,248.30 $1,180.90 5.71% Completed

41980
Property Expenses - 

Insurance Premium
$523.03 $439.20 19.09% Completed

Lead Schedule

2022 Financial Year



Danson Super Fund

2022 Financial Year

Code Workpaper
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change Status

42010
Property Expenses - Interest 

on Loans
$13,719.78 $13,912.67 (1.39)% Completed

42060
Property Expenses - Repairs 

Maintenance
$150.00 $2,396.52 (93.74)% Completed

42110
Property Expenses - Sundry 

Expenses
$88.00 $132.00 (33.33)% Completed

42150
Property Expenses - Water 

Rates
$2,306.03 $2,502.49 (7.85)% Completed

42160 Borrowing Expenses $69.18 100% Completed

48100 Division 293 Tax $2,732.90 100% Completed

48500 Income Tax Expense $3,233.25 $2,182.50 48.14% Completed

49000 Profit/Loss Allocation Account $15,690.06 $12,367.55 26.86% Completed

50000 Members ($167,862.24) ($152,172.18) 10.31% Completed

60400 Bank Accounts $17,385.94 $24,433.90 (28.85)% Completed

68000 Sundry Debtors $1,135.46 $802.26 41.53% Completed

72650
Fixtures and Fittings (at 

written down value) - Unitised
$6,218.30 100% Completed

76550
Plant and Equipment (at 

written down value) - Unitised
$1,662.05 100% Completed

77200
Real Estate Properties 

(Australian - Residential)
$362,500.00 $362,500.00 0% Completed

85000
Income Tax Payable

/Refundable
($1,052.25) ($856.50) 22.85% Completed

85500
Limited Recourse Borrowing 

Arrangements
($219,987.26) ($234,707.48) (6.27)% Completed



Danson Super Fund

2022 Financial Year

Code Workpaper
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change Status

A Financial Statements Completed

B Permanent Documents Completed

C Other Documents Completed

D Pension Documentation Completed

E Estate Planning Completed



Danson Super Fund

2022 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach copies of S290-170 notices (if necessary)

 Attach copy of Contributions Breakdown Report

 Attach SuperStream Contribution Data Report

 Check Fund is registered for SuperStream (if necessary)

 Ensure all Contributions have been allocated from Bank Accounts

 Ensure Work Test is satisfied if members are over 65

Supporting Documents
Contributions Breakdown Report Report

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

($20,881.95) ($18,219.42)

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

BRADAN00001A
(Contributions) Brazdil, Daniel Peter - Accumulation 

(Accumulation)
($20,881.95) ($18,219.42) 14.61%

CompletedStatusSteven LeeReviewerJelly CadiangPreparer

24200 - Contributions

2022 Financial Year



TotalReservesOtherNon-Concessional
*1

AgeD.O.B
(at 30/06/2021)(at 30/06/2021)

Summary

Total Super Balance ConcessionalMember

Brazdil, Daniel Peter Provided 48 20,881.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 20,881.95152,172.18

All Members 20,881.95 0.00 0.00 20,881.950.00

*1 TSB can include information external to current fund's transaction records. The amount is per individual across all funds.

Contribution Caps

Member Contribution Type Contributions Cap Current Position

Brazdil, Daniel Peter Concessional 20,881.95 56,726.86 35,844.91 Below Cap

Non-Concessional 0.00 110,000.00 110,000.00 Below Cap

(5 year carry forward cap available)

NCC Bring Forward Caps

Total2019 202220212020 Current PositionBring Forward CapMember

Brazdil, Daniel Peter 0.00 0.00 Bring Forward Not TriggeredN/A 0.00 N/A0.00

2019 202220212020 Current Position20182017Member

Carry Forward Unused Concessional Contribution Cap

25,000.00 25,000.00 27,500.0025,000.0025,000.0030,000.00

14,980.80 12,186.70 12,349.10 15,204.62 18,219.42 20,881.95

0.00 0.00 12,650.90 9,795.38 6,780.58 6,618.05

N/A N/A 0.00 12,650.90 22,446.28 29,226.86

30,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00 37,650.90 47,446.28 56,726.86

0.00 103,228.88 107,423.35 107,253.95 139,804.63 152,172.18

35,844.91Below Cap

Concessional Contribution Cap

Concessional Contribution

Unused Concessional Contribution

Cumulative Carry Forward Unused

Maximum Cap Available

Total Super Balance

Brazdil, Daniel Peter

Danson Super Fund

For The Period 01 July 2021 - 30 June 2022

Contributions Breakdown Report

10:41:3901/03/2023



SuperStream Data
Transaction
Description

Date

Brazdil, Daniel Peter
Ledger Data

ReservesOtherNon-
Concession

ConcessionalContribution Type OtherContribution Concessional Non-
Concess

Employer

Quicksuper
Qsuper3060113058

07/10/2021 5,171.40Employer

Quicksuper
Qsuper3126614169

18/01/2022 4,853.15Employer

Quicksuper
Qsuper3181558110

07/04/2022 5,091.84Employer

Quicksuper
Qsuper3238144681

27/06/2022 5,765.56Employer

Total - Brazdil, Daniel Peter 0.00 0.000.0020,881.95 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total for All Members 20,881.95 0.00 0.00 0.00

10:41:3901/03/2023



Danson Super Fund

2022 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach Interest Reconciliation Report

 Ensure all interest has been recorded from Bank Statements

 Review Statements to ensure all TFN withheld has been input

Supporting Documents
Interest Reconciliation Report Report

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

($28.88) ($9.95)

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

STG483872419 St George Power Saver Account ($28.88) ($9.95) 190.25%

CompletedStatusSteven LeeReviewerJelly CadiangPreparer

25000 - Interest Received

2022 Financial Year



Payment
AmountDate

Gross
Interest

Foreign
Income

Foreign
Credits

TFN
Withheld

Danson Super Fund

For The Period 01 July 2021 - 30 June 2022

Interest Reconciliation Report

Bank Accounts

STG483872419   St George Power Saver Account

31/07/2021 1.02 1.02

31/08/2021 0.94 0.94

30/09/2021 0.87 0.87

30/10/2021 1.02 1.02

30/11/2021 1.16 1.16

31/12/2021 2.10 2.10

31/01/2022 1.48 1.48

31/01/2022 2.22 2.22

28/02/2022 2.21 2.21

31/03/2022 2.27 2.27

30/04/2022 2.44 2.44

30/04/2022 1.63 1.63

31/05/2022 2.70 2.70

31/05/2022 4.01 4.01

30/06/2022 2.81 2.81

28.88 28.88

28.8828.88

10:41:3301/03/2023



Payment
AmountDate

Gross
Interest

Foreign
Income

Foreign
Credits

TFN
Withheld

Danson Super Fund

For The Period 01 July 2021 - 30 June 2022

Interest Reconciliation Report

TOTAL 28.88 28.88

Tax Return Reconciliation

Gross Interest

Totals

28.88

Tax Return Label

11C

10:41:3301/03/2023



Danson Super Fund

2022 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach all source documentation e.g. Rental Statements, Lease Statements

 Attach Rental Property Statement Report

Supporting Documents
General Ledger Report

Property income & expenses stat.pdf SHYBLAVING

DANSON-RENTAL AGREEMENTS-16.02.23.pdf SHYBLAVING

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

($27,248.15) ($23,990.17)

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

SHYBLAVING 352 Parkland Crescent Lavington ($27,248.15) ($23,990.17) 13.58%

CompletedStatusSteven LeeReviewerJelly CadiangPreparer

28000 - Property Income

2022 Financial Year



Danson Super Fund

As at 30 June 2022

General Ledger

Units Balance $Description CreditTransaction
Date

Debit

Property Income (28000)

352 Parkland Crescent Lavington (SHYBLAVING)

16/07/2021 Ian Ritchie Real Transfer Parkland 798.26 798.26 CR

02/08/2021 Ian Ritchie Real Transfer Parkland 798.28 1,596.54 CR

16/08/2021 Ian Ritchie Real Ian Ritchie Re 893.78 2,490.32 CR

24/08/2021 New Heater 1,875.01 4,365.33 CR

15/09/2021 Ian Ritchie Real Ian Ritchie Re 346.04 4,711.37 CR

01/10/2021 Ian Ritchie Real Ian Ritchie Re 311.67 5,023.04 CR

15/10/2021 Ian Ritchie Real Ian Ritchie Re 1,384.18 6,407.22 CR

15/11/2021 Ian Ritchie Real Ian Ritchie Re 803.52 7,210.74 CR

01/12/2021 Ian Ritchie Real Ian Ritchie Re 229.62 7,440.36 CR

16/12/2021 Ian Ritchie Real Ian Ritchie Re 1,188.63 8,628.99 CR

04/01/2022 Ian Ritchie Real Ian Ritchie Re 888.22 9,517.21 CR

17/01/2022 Ian Ritchie Real Ian Ritchie Re 1,038.70 10,555.91 CR

01/02/2022 Ian Ritchie Real Ian Ritchie Re 923.76 11,479.67 CR

15/02/2022 Ian Ritchie Real Ian Ritchie Re 948.72 12,428.39 CR

01/03/2022 Ian Ritchie Real Ian Ritchie Re 1,069.68 13,498.07 CR

16/03/2022 Ian Ritchie Real Ian Ritchie Re 948.72 14,446.79 CR

01/04/2022 Ian Ritchie Real Ian Ritchie Re 1,033.20 15,479.99 CR

14/04/2022 Ian Ritchie Real Ian Ritchie Re 903.73 16,383.72 CR

02/05/2022 Ian Ritchie Real Ian Ritchie Re 1,033.20 17,416.92 CR

16/05/2022 Ian Ritchie Real lan Ritchie Re 1,163.09 18,580.01 CR

01/06/2022 Ian Ritchie Real Ian Ritchie Re 1,561.18 20,141.19 CR

15/06/2022 Ian Ritchie Real Ian Ritchie Re 1,085.62 21,226.81 CR

30/06/2022 2022 rent receivable 1,135.46 22,362.27 CR

30/06/2022 2022 property expenses as per the summary
report

4,885.88 27,248.15 CR

27,248.15 27,248.15 CR

Total Debits:

Total Credits:

0.00

27,248.15

24/01/2023 00:59:17











































Danson Super Fund

2022 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach all source documentation

 Ensure all Transactions have been entered

Supporting Documents
General Ledger Report

Superhelp Fees.pdf 30100

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

$550.00 $620.00

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

30100 Accountancy Fees $550.00 $620.00 (11.29)%

CompletedStatusSteven LeeReviewerJelly CadiangPreparer

30100 - Accountancy Fees

2022 Financial Year



Danson Super Fund

As at 30 June 2022

General Ledger

Units Balance $Description CreditTransaction
Date

Debit

Accountancy Fees (30100)

Accountancy Fees (30100)

24/01/2022 Internet Withdrawal 24Jan15:41 To 062-099
010417929

550.00 550.00 DR

550.00 550.00 DR

Total Debits:

Total Credits:

550.00

0.00

24/01/2023 00:59:17





Danson Super Fund

2022 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach all source documentation

 Ensure all Transactions have been entered

Supporting Documents
General Ledger Report

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

$259.00 $259.00

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

30400 ATO Supervisory Levy $259.00 $259.00 0%

CompletedStatusSteven LeeReviewerJelly CadiangPreparer

30400 - ATO Supervisory Levy

2022 Financial Year



Danson Super Fund

As at 30 June 2022

General Ledger

Units Balance $Description CreditTransaction
Date

Debit

ATO Supervisory Levy (30400)

ATO Supervisory Levy (30400)

02/02/2022 Tfr Wdl BPAY Internet 02Feb13:51
551008865340836021 Tax Office Payments

259.00 259.00 DR

259.00 259.00 DR

Total Debits:

Total Credits:

259.00

0.00

24/01/2023 00:59:07



Danson Super Fund

2022 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach all source documentation

 Ensure all Transactions have been entered

Supporting Documents
General Ledger Report

Invoice X19237.pdf 30700

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

$550.00 $450.00

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

30700 Auditor's Remuneration $550.00 $450.00 22.22%

CompletedStatusSteven LeeReviewerJelly CadiangPreparer

30700 - Auditor's Remuneration

2022 Financial Year



Danson Super Fund

As at 30 June 2022

General Ledger

Units Balance $Description CreditTransaction
Date

Debit

Auditor's Remuneration (30700)

Auditor's Remuneration (30700)

20/09/2021 Internet Withdrawal 20Sep12:28 To 062-099
010417929

550.00 550.00 DR

550.00 550.00 DR

Total Debits:

Total Credits:

550.00

0.00

24/01/2023 00:59:07



-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Payment Advice
DIRECT CREDIT (EFT)

Account Name: Gold Group Consulting 
BSB: 484 799  Account No.: 20423 2240
Please quote the invoice number(s) as a 
reference.

           

by mail

Detach this section and mail your 
cheque to:

             Gold Group Consulting
             PO Box 428
             Southport  QLD  4215 
              Australia

Client: SuperHelp Australia Pty Ltd
Invoice No :  X19237

Amount Due:  $ 550.00
Due Date: 07 Feb 2022

SuperHelp Australia Pty Ltd
Attention: Sandra
PO Box 1906
MACQUARIE CENTRE NSW 2113

TAX INVOICE

Invoice Date 24 Jan 2022
Invoice Number X19237
Due Date 07 Feb 2022

Description Amount 

 Accounting and other professional services rendered during the period ended 24 January 2022 including:

 Audit Services for Danson Super Fund for the year ended 30 June 2021.

Subtotal 500.00

Total GST 10% 50.00

Invoice Total AUD 550.00

Total Net Payments AUD 0.00

Amount Due AUD 550.00





Danson Super Fund

2022 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach all source documentation

 Ensure all Transactions have been entered

Supporting Documents
General Ledger Report

ASIC Fees.pdf 30800

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

$332.00 $328.00

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

30800 ASIC Fees $332.00 $328.00 1.22%

CompletedStatusSteven LeeReviewerJelly CadiangPreparer

30800 - ASIC Fees

2022 Financial Year



Danson Super Fund

As at 30 June 2022

General Ledger

Units Balance $Description CreditTransaction
Date

Debit

ASIC Fees (30800)

ASIC Fees (30800)

04/08/2021 Tfr Wdl BPAY Internet 04Aug13:36
2291325292418 Asic

56.00 56.00 DR

25/10/2021 Tfr Wdl BPAY Internet 25Oct15:10
2291337908886 Asic

276.00 332.00 DR

332.00 332.00 DR

Total Debits:

Total Credits:

332.00

0.00

24/01/2023 00:59:04







Danson Super Fund

2022 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach all source documentation

 Ensure all Transactions have been entered

Supporting Documents
General Ledger Report

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

$112.00 $144.00

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

31500 Bank Charges $112.00 $144.00 (22.22)%

CompletedStatusSteven LeeReviewerJelly CadiangPreparer

31500 - Bank Charges

2022 Financial Year



Danson Super Fund

As at 30 June 2022

General Ledger

Units Balance $Description CreditTransaction
Date

Debit

Bank Charges (31500)

Bank Charges (31500)

28/07/2021 ADMIN FEE 12.00 12.00 DR

28/08/2021 ADMIN FEE 12.00 24.00 DR

28/09/2021 LOAN ACCOUNT FEE 12.00 36.00 DR

28/10/2021 LOAN ACCOUNT FEE 12.00 48.00 DR

28/11/2021 LOAN ACCOUNT FEE 8.00 56.00 DR

28/12/2021 LOAN ACCOUNT FEE 8.00 64.00 DR

28/01/2022 LOAN ACCOUNT FEE 8.00 72.00 DR

28/02/2022 LOAN ACCOUNT FEE 8.00 80.00 DR

28/03/2022 LOAN ACCOUNT FEE 8.00 88.00 DR

28/04/2022 LOAN ACCOUNT FEE 8.00 96.00 DR

27/05/2022 LOAN ACCOUNT FEE 8.00 104.00 DR

28/06/2022 LOAN ACCOUNT FEE 8.00 112.00 DR

112.00 112.00 DR

Total Debits:

Total Credits:

112.00

0.00

01/03/2023 10:41:33



Danson Super Fund

2022 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach Depreciation Schedule

Supporting Documents
Depreciation Schedule Report Report

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

$212.96

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

NEWHEATER 352 PARKLAND CRESCENT LAVINGTON - New Heater $212.96 100%

CompletedStatusSteven LeeReviewerJelly CadiangPreparer

33400 - Depreciation

2022 Financial Year



Danson Super Fund

For The Period 01 July 2021 - 30 June 2022

Depreciation Schedule

Investment Cost Opening Written
Down Value

Disposals/
Decrease

Additions/
Increase

Total Value For 
 Depreciation1

Method Posted 
 Depreciation3

Rate Closing Written
Down Value

Adjustments Depreciation

Calculated 
 Depreciation2

Purchase

Date

Fixtures and Fittings (at written down value) - Unitised

352 PARKLAND CRESCENT LAVINGTON - New Kitchen

6,218.30 Capital Works 2.50 % 101.79 6,116.514,071.71 101.7904/11/2021

6,218.30 4,071.71 101.79 6,116.51

Plant and Equipment (at written down value) - Unitised

352 PARKLAND CRESCENT LAVINGTON - New Heater

1,875.01 Diminishing Value 13.33 % 212.96 1,662.051,597.61 212.9624/08/2021

1,875.01 1,597.61 212.96 1,662.05

8,093.31 5,669.32 314.75 7,778.56

Amounts have been pro rated based on number of days in the year
Depreciation calculated as per depreciation method
Depreciation amounts posted to the ledger

1

2

3

01/03/2023 10:41:31



Danson Super Fund

2022 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach life insurance policy annual renewal documentation form

 Confirm the ownership of the policy is the name of the superannuation fund

Supporting Documents
General Ledger Report

DANSON-AIA POLICY-21.02.23.pdf BRADAN00001A

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

$1,387.92 $1,146.20

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

BRADAN00001A
(Life Insurance Premiums) Brazdil, Daniel Peter - 

Accumulation (Accumulation)
$1,387.92 $1,146.20 21.09%

CompletedStatusSteven LeeReviewerJelly CadiangPreparer

39000 - Life Insurance Premiums

2022 Financial Year



Danson Super Fund

As at 30 June 2022

General Ledger

Units Balance $Description CreditTransaction
Date

Debit

Life Insurance Premiums (39000)

(Life Insurance Premiums) Brazdil, Daniel Peter - Accumulation (BRADAN00001A)

22/12/2021 Aia Australia 1109338183488933 1,387.92 1,387.92 DR

1,387.92 1,387.92 DR

Total Debits:

Total Credits:

1,387.92

0.00

01/03/2023 10:41:28





Danson Super Fund

2022 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach Agent statements (either monthly or annual)

 Attach any other statements, notices or invoices

Supporting Documents
General Ledger Report

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

$150.00 $70.00

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

SHYBLAVING 352 Parkland Crescent Lavington $150.00 $70.00 114.29%

CompletedStatusSteven LeeReviewerJelly CadiangPreparer

41920 - Property Expenses - Advertising

2022 Financial Year



Danson Super Fund

As at 30 June 2022

General Ledger

Units Balance $Description CreditTransaction
Date

Debit

Property Expenses - Advertising (41920)

352 Parkland Crescent Lavington (SHYBLAVING)

30/06/2022 2022 property expenses as per the summary
report

75.00 75.00 DR

30/06/2022 2022 property expenses as per the summary
report

75.00 150.00 DR

150.00 150.00 DR

Total Debits:

Total Credits:

150.00

0.00

24/01/2023 00:59:25



Danson Super Fund

2022 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach Agent statements (either monthly or annual)

 Attach any other statements, notices or invoices

Supporting Documents
General Ledger Report

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

$3,117.58 $2,457.63

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

SHYBLAVING 352 Parkland Crescent Lavington $3,117.58 $2,457.63 26.85%

CompletedStatusSteven LeeReviewerJelly CadiangPreparer

41930 - Property Expenses - Agents Management Fees

2022 Financial Year



Danson Super Fund

As at 30 June 2022

General Ledger

Units Balance $Description CreditTransaction
Date

Debit

Property Expenses - Agents Management Fees (41930)

352 Parkland Crescent Lavington (SHYBLAVING)

30/06/2022 2022 property expenses as per the summary
report

16.50 16.50 DR

30/06/2022 2022 property expenses as per the summary
report

308.00 324.50 DR

30/06/2022 2022 property expenses as per the summary
report

1,109.25 1,433.75 DR

30/06/2022 2022 property expenses as per the summary
report

16.50 1,450.25 DR

30/06/2022 2022 property expenses as per the summary
report

319.00 1,769.25 DR

30/06/2022 2022 property expenses as per the summary
report

1,348.33 3,117.58 DR

3,117.58 3,117.58 DR

Total Debits:

Total Credits:

3,117.58

0.00

24/01/2023 00:59:09



Danson Super Fund

2022 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach Agent statements (either monthly or annual)

 Attach any other statements, notices or invoices

Supporting Documents
General Ledger Report

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

$132.00

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

SHYBLAVING 352 Parkland Crescent Lavington $132.00 100%

CompletedStatusSteven LeeReviewerJelly CadiangPreparer

41950 - Property Expenses - Cleaning

2022 Financial Year



Danson Super Fund

As at 30 June 2022

General Ledger

Units Balance $Description CreditTransaction
Date

Debit

Property Expenses - Cleaning (41950)

352 Parkland Crescent Lavington (SHYBLAVING)

30/06/2022 2022 property expenses as per the summary
report

132.00 132.00 DR

132.00 132.00 DR

Total Debits:

Total Credits:

132.00

0.00

24/01/2023 00:59:09



Danson Super Fund

2022 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach Agent statements (either monthly or annual)

 Attach any other statements, notices or invoices

Supporting Documents
General Ledger Report

Council Rates.pdf SHYBLAVING

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

$1,664.17 $1,561.70

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

SHYBLAVING 352 Parkland Crescent Lavington $1,664.17 $1,561.70 6.56%

CompletedStatusSteven LeeReviewerJelly CadiangPreparer

41960 - Property Expenses - Council Rates

2022 Financial Year



Danson Super Fund

As at 30 June 2022

General Ledger

Units Balance $Description CreditTransaction
Date

Debit

Property Expenses - Council Rates (41960)

352 Parkland Crescent Lavington (SHYBLAVING)

20/07/2021 Tfr Wdl BPAY Internet 20Jul08:17 203499
Albury City Council

1,664.17 1,664.17 DR

1,664.17 1,664.17 DR

Total Debits:

Total Credits:

1,664.17

0.00

01/03/2023 10:41:28





Danson Super Fund

2022 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach Agent statements (either monthly or annual)

 Attach any other statements, notices or invoices

Supporting Documents
General Ledger Report

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

$1,248.30 $1,180.90

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

SHYBLAVING 352 Parkland Crescent Lavington $1,248.30 $1,180.90 5.71%

CompletedStatusSteven LeeReviewerJelly CadiangPreparer

41970 - Property Expenses - Garden and Lawn

2022 Financial Year



Danson Super Fund

As at 30 June 2022

General Ledger

Units Balance $Description CreditTransaction
Date

Debit

Property Expenses - Garden and Lawn (41970)

352 Parkland Crescent Lavington (SHYBLAVING)

30/06/2022 2022 property expenses as per the summary
report

1,248.30 1,248.30 DR

1,248.30 1,248.30 DR

Total Debits:

Total Credits:

1,248.30

0.00

24/01/2023 00:59:09



Danson Super Fund

2022 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach Agent statements (either monthly or annual)

 Attach any other statements, notices or invoices

Supporting Documents
General Ledger Report

DANSON-PROPERTY INSURANCE-16.02.23.pdf SHYBLAVING

Property Insurance.pdf SHYBLAVING

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

$523.03 $439.20

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

SHYBLAVING 352 Parkland Crescent Lavington $523.03 $439.20 19.09%

CompletedStatusSteven LeeReviewerJelly CadiangPreparer

41980 - Property Expenses - Insurance Premium

2022 Financial Year



Danson Super Fund

As at 30 June 2022

General Ledger

Units Balance $Description CreditTransaction
Date

Debit

Property Expenses - Insurance Premium (41980)

352 Parkland Crescent Lavington (SHYBLAVING)

22/07/2021 Tfr Wdl BPAY Internet 22Jul08:58
14222024979929 Gio Pi

523.03 523.03 DR

523.03 523.03 DR

Total Debits:

Total Credits:

523.03

0.00

01/03/2023 10:41:28

















Danson Super Fund

2022 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach Agent statements (either monthly or annual)

 Attach any other statements, notices or invoices

Supporting Documents
General Ledger Report

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

$13,719.78 $13,912.67

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

SHYBLAVING 352 Parkland Crescent Lavington $13,719.78 $13,912.67 (1.39)%

CompletedStatusSteven LeeReviewerJelly CadiangPreparer

42010 - Property Expenses - Interest on Loans

2022 Financial Year



Danson Super Fund

As at 30 June 2022

General Ledger

Units Balance $Description CreditTransaction
Date

Debit

Property Expenses - Interest on Loans (42010)

352 Parkland Crescent Lavington (SHYBLAVING)

27/07/2021 INTEREST 1,132.38 1,132.38 DR

27/08/2021 INTEREST 1,167.82 2,300.20 DR

27/09/2021 INTEREST 1,165.69 3,465.89 DR

27/10/2021 INTEREST 1,126.02 4,591.91 DR

27/11/2021 INTEREST 1,161.21 5,753.12 DR

27/12/2021 INTEREST 1,121.66 6,874.78 DR

27/01/2022 INTEREST 1,156.69 8,031.47 DR

27/02/2022 INTEREST 1,154.51 9,185.98 DR

01/03/2022 INTEREST 1,040.80 10,226.78 DR

27/04/2022 INTEREST 1,149.55 11,376.33 DR

27/05/2022 INTEREST 1,127.66 12,503.99 DR

27/06/2022 INTEREST 1,215.79 13,719.78 DR

13,719.78 13,719.78 DR

Total Debits:

Total Credits:

13,719.78

0.00

01/03/2023 10:41:31



Danson Super Fund

2022 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach Agent statements (either monthly or annual)

 Attach any other statements, notices or invoices

Supporting Documents
General Ledger Report

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

$150.00 $2,396.52

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

SHYBLAVING 352 Parkland Crescent Lavington $150.00 $2,396.52 (93.74)%

CompletedStatusSteven LeeReviewerJelly CadiangPreparer

42060 - Property Expenses - Repairs Maintenance

2022 Financial Year



Danson Super Fund

As at 30 June 2022

General Ledger

Units Balance $Description CreditTransaction
Date

Debit

Property Expenses - Repairs Maintenance (42060)

352 Parkland Crescent Lavington (SHYBLAVING)

30/06/2022 2022 property expenses as per the summary
report

75.00 75.00 DR

30/06/2022 2022 property expenses as per the summary
report

75.00 150.00 DR

150.00 150.00 DR

Total Debits:

Total Credits:

150.00

0.00

24/01/2023 00:59:17



Danson Super Fund

2022 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach Agent statements (either monthly or annual)

 Attach any other statements, notices or invoices

Supporting Documents
General Ledger Report

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

$88.00 $132.00

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

SHYBLAVING 352 Parkland Crescent Lavington $88.00 $132.00 (33.33)%

CompletedStatusSteven LeeReviewerJelly CadiangPreparer

42110 - Property Expenses - Sundry Expenses

2022 Financial Year



Danson Super Fund

As at 30 June 2022

General Ledger

Units Balance $Description CreditTransaction
Date

Debit

Property Expenses - Sundry Expenses (42110)

352 Parkland Crescent Lavington (SHYBLAVING)

30/06/2022 2022 property expenses as per the summary
report

8.25 8.25 DR

30/06/2022 2022 property expenses as per the summary
report

8.25 16.50 DR

30/06/2022 2022 property expenses as per the summary
report

11.00 27.50 DR

30/06/2022 2022 property expenses as per the summary
report

60.50 88.00 DR

88.00 88.00 DR

Total Debits:

Total Credits:

88.00

0.00

01/03/2023 10:41:31



Danson Super Fund

2022 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach Agent statements (either monthly or annual)

 Attach any other statements, notices or invoices

Supporting Documents
General Ledger Report

Water Rates.pdf SHYBLAVING

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

$2,306.03 $2,502.49

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

SHYBLAVING 352 Parkland Crescent Lavington $2,306.03 $2,502.49 (7.85)%

CompletedStatusSteven LeeReviewerJelly CadiangPreparer

42150 - Property Expenses - Water Rates

2022 Financial Year



Danson Super Fund

As at 30 June 2022

General Ledger

Units Balance $Description CreditTransaction
Date

Debit

Property Expenses - Water Rates (42150)

352 Parkland Crescent Lavington (SHYBLAVING)

15/07/2021 Tfr Wdl BPAY Internet 15Jul07:43 9297864
Albury City Council

902.94 902.94 DR

06/12/2021 Tfr Wdl BPAY Internet 06Dec08:22 9297864
Albury City Council

761.47 1,664.41 DR

25/03/2022 Tfr Wdl BPAY Internet 25Mar08:11 9297864
Albury City Council

641.62 2,306.03 DR

2,306.03 2,306.03 DR

Total Debits:

Total Credits:

2,306.03

0.00

24/01/2023 00:59:04









Danson Super Fund

2022 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach Agent statements (either monthly or annual)

 Attach any other statements, notices or invoices

Supporting Documents
General Ledger Report

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

$69.18

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

210 Borrowing Expenses $69.18 100%

CompletedStatusSteven LeeReviewerJelly CadiangPreparer

42160 - Borrowing Expenses

2022 Financial Year



Danson Super Fund

As at 30 June 2022

General Ledger

Units Balance $Description CreditTransaction
Date

Debit

0.00 DR

Total Debits:

Total Credits:

0.00

0.00

24/01/2023 00:59:14



Danson Super Fund

2022 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach all correspondence between member and the Fund

 Attach correspondence between the ATO and the Fund

Supporting Documents
General Ledger Report

ADDITIONAL TAX ON CONCESSIONAL CONTRIBUTIONS-16.03.22.pdf BRADAN00001A

DANSON-BRAZDIL DIV293-16.03.22.pdf BRADAN00001A

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

$2,732.90

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

BRADAN00001A
(Division 293 Tax) Brazdil, Daniel Peter - Accumulation 

(Accumulation)
$2,732.90 100%

CompletedStatusSteven LeeReviewerJelly CadiangPreparer

48100 - Division 293 Tax

2022 Financial Year



Danson Super Fund

As at 30 June 2022

General Ledger

Units Balance $Description CreditTransaction
Date

Debit

Division 293 Tax (48100)

(Division 293 Tax) Brazdil, Daniel Peter - Accumulation (BRADAN00001A)

17/03/2022 Tfr Wdl BPAY Internet 17Mar08:45
551001724516946311 Tax Office Payments

2,732.90 2,732.90 DR

2,732.90 2,732.90 DR

Total Debits:

Total Credits:

2,732.90

0.00

24/01/2023 00:59:09



1320021201110000100120210102210010022022123002110033332123323313213 

MR DANIEL P BRAZDIL 

C/- KEVIN SAN & ASSOCIATES 

SUITE 18/12 TRYON RD 

LINDFIELD NSW 2070 

Our reference: 7127032685924 

Phone: 13 10 20 

Website: 

ato.gov.au/division293 

TFN: 

172 451 694 

11 February 2022 

E00000-S00000-F696845 

Page 1 of 3

74521.501170-06-2019 

Additional tax on concessional contributions 

(Division 293) notice for 2020-21 

HOW TO PAY 

Your payment reference number (PRN) is:   551001724516946311 

BPAY 

®

Biller code:  75556 

Ref:  551001724516946311 

Telephone & Internet Banking – BPAY 

®

Contact your bank or financial institution 

to make this payment from your cheque, 

savings, debit or credit card account. 

More info:  www.bpay.com.a u

CREDIT OR DEBIT CARD 

Pay online with your credit or debit card at 

www.governmenteasypay.gov.au/PayATO 

To pay by phone, call the Government 

EasyPay service on  1300 898 089 .

A card payment fee applies. 

For other payment options, visit  

ato.gov.au/paymentoptions 

RELEASE MONEY FROM SUPER 

You can ask your fund to pay some 

or all of the amount from your 

existing super balance. To do this, 

access our online services through 

myGov and complete the Division 

293 election form. 

Dear DANIEL 

There is an additional tax on super contributions which reduces the tax concession for individuals whose  

combined income and contributions are more than the $250,000  threshold.  

Why does the additional tax apply to you 

For the 2020-21  financial year, your combined income and super contributions were more than $250,000 . This  

means you now have to pay an additional tax of 15 % on your concessional contributions. 

How much additional tax do you need to pay 

Your additional tax for this notice is: 

Taxable super contributions $18,219.42 

Additional tax due and payable $2,732.90 

Due date for payment 08 March 2022 

Your Payment Reference Number for this amount is: 5510 0172 4516 9463 11 

What you need to do now 

There are two options for making a payment (your payment can be made using any combination of these): 

1. Pay with your own money 

2. Elect to release money from any of your existing super balances by completing a Division 293 election form  

online, instructions to do this are on the final page of this notice. 



Page 2 of 3

E00000-S00000-F696845 

Division 293 tax notice of assessment 

Income Tax Assessment Act 1997 and Schedule 1 of the Taxation Administration Act 1953 

This is your Division 293 tax assessment for the year ended 30 June 2021. 

Your additional tax (Division 293 tax) is 15 % of your taxable super contributions. Your taxable super 

contributions are only those Division 293 super contributions that are above the threshold. 

Division 293 income (see below) $368,054.00 

(a) 

Division 293 super contributions (see below) $18,219.42 

(b) 

Combined income and super contributions (a) + (b) $386,273.42 

(c) 

Less the Division 293 threshold $250,000.00 

(d) 

Amount above the threshold (c) - (d) $136,273.42 

(e) 

Taxable super contributions  the lesser of (b) or (e) $18,219.42 

(f) 

ADDITIONAL TAX (f) x 15 % $2,732.90 

Yours sincerely 

Melinda Smith 

Deputy Commissioner of Taxation 

(a) Division 293 income 

Your Division 293 income is your taxable income from your income tax return. 

(b) Division 293 super contributions 

Your Division 293 super contributions are the total of all your concessional contributions. 

Your concessional contributions 

DANSON SUPER FUND 

SMSF114480308339 

Employer contributions $18,219.42 

DIVISION 293 SUPER CONTRIBUTIONS $18,219.42 
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Further information

Avoid interest charges 

› You need to pay the due and payable amount by the due date to avoid paying interest charges. 

› Though your election form is valid for 60 days you still need to pay by the due date to avoid interest  

charges. 

Releasing money from super 

To release money from any of your existing super balances you can access our ATO online services through  

myGov and complete the Division 293 election form before 12 April 2022 .

When you complete the election form we will ask your nominated super fund(s) to release the amount you  

elected and send the money to us. 

If you are not already registered with myGov visit our website at  ato.gov.au/onlineservices  to register. 

You can also download the form via our website  ato.gov.au/div293electionform , or order the form via our  

website  ato.gov.au/onlineordering , and send it to us. 

View your online statement of account 

To view your tax and super accounts online all you need is a myGov account linked to our ATO online  

services. 

If you are not already registered with myGov visit our website at  ato.gov.au/onlineservices  to register. 

If you have a tax agent, they can also view your tax and super accounts through the Tax Agent Portal. 

If you disagree 

If you disagree with: 

› the income we have used, you will need to review your income tax return. 

› the contributions reported, contact your super fund. 

› our assessment, you can lodge an objection. Visit  ato.gov.au/objections  to find our more. If you do lodge  

an objection to the assessment you still need to pay the due and payable amount by the due date. 

Find out more 

For more information about Division 293 tax: 

› visit  ato.gov.au/division293 

› phone us on  13  10  20  between 8:00am and 6:00pm, Monday to Friday .

Visit our website at  ato.gov.au/contactus  for more contact options. 



Name Account number USI Insurance Balance Amount

THE TRUSTEE FOR DANSON
SUPER FUND

SMSF114480308339 $152,172.18 $2,732.90

Total to be released $2,732.90

Name DANIEL BRAZDIL
TFN 172 451 694

Division 293

Due and payable election

Date generated 16/03/2022

Year 2020 – 2021

Date 16/03/2022

ATO receipt ID 2410644471872

Actioned by Individual

Maximum release amount $2,732.90

Superannuation fund



Danson Super Fund

2022 Financial Year

Supporting Documents
No supporting documents

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

$3,233.25 $2,182.50

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

48500 Income Tax Expense $3,233.25 $2,182.50 48.14%

CompletedStatusSteven LeeReviewerJelly CadiangPreparer

48500 - Income Tax Expense

2022 Financial Year



Danson Super Fund

2022 Financial Year

Supporting Documents
No supporting documents

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

$15,690.06 $12,367.55

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

49000 Profit/Loss Allocation Account $15,690.06 $12,367.55 26.86%

CompletedStatusSteven LeeReviewerJelly CadiangPreparer

49000 - Profit/Loss Allocation Account

2022 Financial Year



Danson Super Fund

2022 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach copies of Members Statements

Supporting Documents
Members Statements Report

Members Summary Report

TOTAL
Opening 

Balance

Contribution 

Income
Earnings

Member 

Payments

Tax & 

Fees

Closing 

Balance

($152,172.18) ($20,881.95) ($2,162.18) $1,387.92 $5,966.15 ($167,862.24)

Account 

Code
Description

Opening 

Balance

Contribution 

Income
Earnings

Member 

Payments

Tax & 

Fees

Closing 

Balance
Change

BRADAN00001A
Brazdil, Daniel Peter - 

Accumulation (Accumulation)
($152,172.18) ($20,881.95) ($2,162.18) $1,387.92 $5,966.15 ($167,862.24) 10.31%

CompletedStatusSteven LeeReviewerJelly CadiangPreparer

50000 - Members

2022 Financial Year



Danson Super Fund

Members Statement

Daniel Peter Brazdil

44 Wilga Street

Date of Birth : Provided

Tax File Number: Provided

Date Joined Fund: 04/08/2008

Service Period Start Date:

Date Left Fund:

Account Phase: Accumulation Phase

Account Description: Accumulation

Nominated Beneficiaries: N/A

Nomination Type: N/A

Vested Benefits: 167,862.24

Total Death Benefit: 885,585.24

Current Salary: 0.00

Previous Salary: 0.00

Disability Benefit: 0.00

Concord West, New South Wales, 2137, Australia

Your Details

Member Code: BRADAN00001A

Account Start Date: 04/08/2008

Age: 49

Your Detailed Account SummaryYour Balance

Total Benefits
This Year

Opening balance at

Increases to Member account during the period

Preservation Components

Preserved

Restricted Non Preserved

Unrestricted Non Preserved

Tax Components

Tax Free

Taxable

167,506.42

355.82

655.82

167,206.42

Employer Contributions 20,881.95

Personal Contributions (Concessional)

Government Co-Contributions

Personal Contributions (Non Concessional)

Other Contributions

Proceeds of Insurance Policies

Transfers In

Net Earnings 2,162.18

Internal Transfer In

167,862.24

Decreases to Member account during the period

Pensions Paid

Contributions Tax 3,132.29

Income Tax 100.96

No TFN Excess Contributions Tax

Excess Contributions Tax

Refund Excess Contributions

Insurance Policy Premiums Paid 1,387.92

Management Fees

Member Expenses

Benefits Paid/Transfers Out

Superannuation Surcharge Tax

Closing balance at

01/07/2021 152,172.18

167,862.2430/06/2022

Internal Transfer Out

Last Year
139,804.63

18,219.42

(2,523.17)

2,732.91

(550.41)

1,146.20

152,172.18

Division 293 Tax 2,732.90



Danson Super Fund

Members Statement

Trustee's Disclaimer

This statement has been prepared by the Trustee for the member whose name appears at the top of this statement. Every effort
has been made by the Trustee to ensure the accuracy and completeness of this Statement. The Trustee does not accept any
liability for any error, omission or misprint. All amounts shown in relation to benefits do not take into account any amounts
which may be withheld to satisfy the requirements imposed by the Income Tax Assessment Act 1936.

Signed by all the trustees of the fund

Daniel Peter  Brazdil
Director

null



Increases Decreases

Opening 
Balances

Contributions Transfers     
In

Net    
Earnings

Insurance 
Proceeds

Pensions 
Paid

Contributions 
Tax

Taxes       
Paid

Benefits 
Paid/ 

Transfers Out

Insurance 
Premiums

Member 
Expenses

Closing 
Balance

Danson Super Fund
Members Summary
As at 30 June 2022

Daniel Peter Brazdil (Age: 49)

BRADAN00001A - Accumulation 
152,172.18 20,881.95 2,162.18 5,865.19 100.96 1,387.92 167,862.24

152,172.18 20,881.95 2,162.18 5,865.19 100.96 1,387.92 167,862.24

152,172.18 20,881.95 2,162.18 5,865.19 100.96 1,387.92 167,862.24



Danson Super Fund

2022 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach Copies of Bank Statements

 Attach copy of Bank Statement Report

 Ensure all Balances match Statement Balances at June 30

 Ensure all Transactions have been entered

Supporting Documents
Bank Statement Report Report

Bank_stats_St George_419.pdf STG483872419

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

$17,385.94 $24,433.90

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

STG483872419 St George Power Saver Account $17,385.94 $24,433.90 (28.85)%

CompletedStatusSteven LeeReviewerJelly CadiangPreparer

60400 - Bank Accounts

2022 Financial Year



Danson Super Fund

For The Period 01 July 2021 to 30 June 2022

Bank Statement Report

Chart Code:

Account Name:

BSB and Account Number:

STG483872419

St George Power Saver Account

112879 483872419

Opening Balance Total Debits Total Credits Closing Balance Data Feed Used

$ 41,064.89$ 24,433.90 $ 17,385.94

Date Description Debit Credit Ledger Balance Statement Balance Variance

$ 48,112.85

$ $ $ $ $

- + =

60400   /

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 24,433.90

01/07/2021 Ian Ritchie Real Transfer Parkland 802.26 25,236.16

15/07/2021 Tfr Wdl BPAY Internet 15Jul07:43 9297864 Albury City
Council

902.94 24,333.22

16/07/2021 Ian Ritchie Real Transfer Parkland 798.26 25,131.48

20/07/2021 Tfr Wdl BPAY Internet 20Jul08:17 203499 Albury City
Council

1,664.17 23,467.31

22/07/2021 Tfr Wdl BPAY Internet 22Jul08:58 14222024979929
Gio Pi

523.03 22,944.28

28/07/2021 Loan Repayment S.211.0837249.00 1,607.00 21,337.28

31/07/2021 Credit Interest 1.02 21,338.30

02/08/2021 Ian Ritchie Real Transfer Parkland 798.28 22,136.58

04/08/2021 Tfr Wdl BPAY Internet 04Aug13:36 2291325292418
Asic

56.00 22,080.58

16/08/2021 Ian Ritchie Real Ian Ritchie Re 893.78 22,974.36

28/08/2021 Loan Repayment S.211.0837249.00 1,607.00 21,367.36

31/08/2021 Credit Interest 0.94 21,368.30

15/09/2021 Ian Ritchie Real Ian Ritchie Re 346.04 21,714.34

20/09/2021 Internet Withdrawal 20Sep12:28 To 062-099
010417929

550.00 21,164.34

28/09/2021 Loan Repayment S.211.0837249.00 1,607.00 19,557.34

30/09/2021 Credit Interest 0.87 19,558.21

24/01/2023 00:59:22



Danson Super Fund

For The Period 01 July 2021 to 30 June 2022

Bank Statement Report

Ledger Balance Statement Balance Variance
$ $ $ $

Date
$

Debit CreditDescription

01/10/2021 Ian Ritchie Real Ian Ritchie Re 311.67 19,869.88

05/10/2021 Tfr Wdl BPAY Internet 05Oct07:45 403288996943760
Tax Office Payments

442.00 19,427.88

07/10/2021 Quicksuper Qsuper3060113058 5,171.40 24,599.28

15/10/2021 Ian Ritchie Real Ian Ritchie Re 1,384.18 25,983.46

25/10/2021 Tfr Wdl BPAY Internet 25Oct15:10 2291337908886
Asic

276.00 25,707.46

28/10/2021 Loan Repayment S.211.0837249.00 1,607.00 24,100.46

30/10/2021 Credit Interest 1.02 24,101.48

04/11/2021 Internet Withdrawal 04Nov14:17 To 633-000
117264192

6,218.30 17,883.18

15/11/2021 Ian Ritchie Real Ian Ritchie Re 803.52 18,686.70

29/11/2021 Loan Repayment S.211.0837249,00 1,603.00 17,083.70

30/11/2021 Credit Interest 1.16 17,084.86

01/12/2021 Ian Ritchie Real Ian Ritchie Re 229.62 17,314.48

06/12/2021 Tfr Wdl BPAY Internet 06Dec08:22 9297864 Albury City
Council

761.47 16,553.01

16/12/2021 Ian Ritchie Real Ian Ritchie Re 1,188.63 17,741.64

22/12/2021 Aia Australia 1109338183488933 1,387.92 16,353.72

24/12/2021 Tfr Wdl BPAY Internet 24Dec08:56 403288996943760
Tax Office Payments

442.00 15,911.72

29/12/2021 Loan Repayment S.211.0837249.00 1,603.00 14,308.72

31/12/2021 Credit Interest 2.10 14,310.82

04/01/2022 Ian Ritchie Real Ian Ritchie Re 888.22 15,199.04

17/01/2022 Ian Ritchie Real Ian Ritchie Re 1,038.70 16,237.74

18/01/2022 Quicksuper Qsuper3126614169 4,853.15 21,090.89

24/01/2023 00:59:22



Danson Super Fund

For The Period 01 July 2021 to 30 June 2022

Bank Statement Report

Ledger Balance Statement Balance Variance
$ $ $ $

Date
$

Debit CreditDescription

24/01/2022 Internet Withdrawal 24Jan15:41 To 062-099 010417929 550.00 20,540.89

28/01/2022 Loan Repayment S.211.0837249.00 1,603.00 18,937.89

31/01/2022 Bonus Interest 1.48 18,939.37

31/01/2022 Credit Interest 2.22 18,941.59

01/02/2022 Ian Ritchie Real Ian Ritchie Re 923.76 19,865.35

02/02/2022 Tfr Wdl BPAY Internet 02Feb13:51
551008865340836021 Tax Office Payments

1,115.50 18,749.85

15/02/2022 Ian Ritchie Real Ian Ritchie Re 948.72 19,698.57

28/02/2022 Credit Interest 2.21 19,700.78

28/02/2022 Loan Repayment S.211.0837249.00 1,603.00 18,097.78

01/03/2022 Ian Ritchie Real Ian Ritchie Re 1,069.68 19,167.46

16/03/2022 Ian Ritchie Real Ian Ritchie Re 948.72 20,116.18

17/03/2022 Tfr Wdl BPAY Internet 17Mar08:45
551001724516946311 Tax Office Payments

2,732.90 17,383.28

25/03/2022 Tfr Wdl BPAY Internet 25Mar08:11 9297864 Albury City
Council

641.62 16,741.66

28/03/2022 Loan Repayment S.211.0837249.00 1,603.00 15,138.66

28/03/2022 Tfr Wdl BPAY Internet 27Mar09:12 403288996943760
Tax Office Payments

752.00 14,386.66

31/03/2022 Credit Interest 2.27 14,388.93

01/04/2022 Ian Ritchie Real Ian Ritchie Re 1,033.20 15,422.13

07/04/2022 Quicksuper Qsuper3181558110 5,091.84 20,513.97

14/04/2022 Ian Ritchie Real Ian Ritchie Re 903.73 21,417.70

28/04/2022 Loan Repayment S.211.0837249.00 1,603.00 19,814.70

30/04/2022 Bonus Interest 1.63 19,816.33

24/01/2023 00:59:22



Danson Super Fund

For The Period 01 July 2021 to 30 June 2022

Bank Statement Report

Ledger Balance Statement Balance Variance
$ $ $ $

Date
$

Debit CreditDescription

30/04/2022 Credit Interest 2.44 19,818.77

02/05/2022 Ian Ritchie Real Ian Ritchie Re 1,033.20 20,851.97

16/05/2022 Ian Ritchie Real lan Ritchie Re 1,163.09 22,015.06

28/05/2022 Loan Repayment S.211.0837249.00 1,603.00 20,412.06

31/05/2022 Bonus Interest 4.01 20,416.07

31/05/2022 Credit Interest 2.70 20,418.77

01/06/2022 Ian Ritchie Real Ian Ritchie Re 1,561.18 21,979.95

15/06/2022 Ian Ritchie Real Ian Ritchie Re 1,085.62 23,065.57

27/06/2022 Quicksuper Qsuper3238144681 5,765.56 28,831.13

28/06/2022 Loan Repayment S.211.0837249.00 1,603.00 27,228.13

30/06/2022 Credit Interest 2.81 27,230.94

30/06/2022 Internet Withdrawal 30Jun08:16 To S211083724900
[INTERNET PMT]

9,300.00 17,930.94

30/06/2022 Tfr Wdl BPAY Internet 30Jun08:14 403288996943760
Tax Office Payments

545.00 17,385.94

30/06/2022 CLOSING BALANCE 17,385.94

48,112.85 41,064.89

24/01/2023 00:59:22



Danson Super Fund

For The Period 01 July 2021 to 30 June 2022

Bank Statement Report

Chart Code:

Account Name:

BSB and Account Number:

SHYBLAVING

352 Parkland Crescent Lavington

Opening Balance Total Debits Total Credits Closing Balance Data Feed Used

$ 28,552.00$ (234,707.48) $ (219,987.26)

Date Description Debit Credit Ledger Balance Statement Balance Variance

$ 13,831.78

$ $ $ $ $

- + =

85500   /

01/07/2021 Opening Balance (234,707.48)

27/07/2021 INTEREST 1,132.38 (235,839.86)

28/07/2021 Loan Repayment S.211.0837249.00 1,607.00 (234,232.86)

28/07/2021 ADMIN FEE 12.00 (234,244.86)

27/08/2021 INTEREST 1,167.82 (235,412.68)

28/08/2021 Loan Repayment S.211.0837249.00 1,607.00 (233,805.68)

28/08/2021 ADMIN FEE 12.00 (233,817.68)

27/09/2021 INTEREST 1,165.69 (234,983.37)

28/09/2021 Loan Repayment S.211.0837249.00 1,607.00 (233,376.37)

28/09/2021 LOAN ACCOUNT FEE 12.00 (233,388.37)

27/10/2021 INTEREST 1,126.02 (234,514.39)

28/10/2021 Loan Repayment S.211.0837249.00 1,607.00 (232,907.39)

28/10/2021 LOAN ACCOUNT FEE 12.00 (232,919.39)

27/11/2021 INTEREST 1,161.21 (234,080.60)

28/11/2021 LOAN ACCOUNT FEE 8.00 (234,088.60)

29/11/2021 Loan Repayment S.211.0837249,00 1,603.00 (232,485.60)

27/12/2021 INTEREST 1,121.66 (233,607.26)

24/01/2023 00:59:22



Danson Super Fund

For The Period 01 July 2021 to 30 June 2022

Bank Statement Report

Ledger Balance Statement Balance Variance
$ $ $ $

Date
$

Debit CreditDescription

28/12/2021 LOAN ACCOUNT FEE 8.00 (233,615.26)

29/12/2021 Loan Repayment S.211.0837249.00 1,603.00 (232,012.26)

27/01/2022 INTEREST 1,156.69 (233,168.95)

28/01/2022 Loan Repayment S.211.0837249.00 1,603.00 (231,565.95)

28/01/2022 LOAN ACCOUNT FEE 8.00 (231,573.95)

27/02/2022 INTEREST 1,154.51 (232,728.46)

28/02/2022 Loan Repayment S.211.0837249.00 1,603.00 (231,125.46)

28/02/2022 LOAN ACCOUNT FEE 8.00 (231,133.46)

01/03/2022 INTEREST 1,040.80 (232,174.26)

28/03/2022 Loan Repayment S.211.0837249.00 1,603.00 (230,571.26)

28/03/2022 LOAN ACCOUNT FEE 8.00 (230,579.26)

27/04/2022 INTEREST 1,149.55 (231,728.81)

28/04/2022 Loan Repayment S.211.0837249.00 1,603.00 (230,125.81)

28/04/2022 LOAN ACCOUNT FEE 8.00 (230,133.81)

27/05/2022 INTEREST 1,127.66 (231,261.47)

27/05/2022 LOAN ACCOUNT FEE 8.00 (231,269.47)

28/05/2022 Loan Repayment S.211.0837249.00 1,603.00 (229,666.47)

27/06/2022 INTEREST 1,215.79 (230,882.26)

28/06/2022 Loan Repayment S.211.0837249.00 1,603.00 (229,279.26)

28/06/2022 LOAN ACCOUNT FEE 8.00 (229,287.26)

30/06/2022 Internet Withdrawal 30Jun08:16 To S211083724900
[INTERNET PMT]

9,300.00 (219,987.26)

24/01/2023 00:59:22



Danson Super Fund

For The Period 01 July 2021 to 30 June 2022

Bank Statement Report

Ledger Balance Statement Balance Variance
$ $ $ $

Date
$

Debit CreditDescription

30/06/2022 CLOSING BALANCE (219,987.26)

13,831.78 28,552.00

24/01/2023 00:59:22





















Danson Super Fund

2022 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Match to Source Documentation

Supporting Documents
General Ledger Report

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

$1,135.46 $802.26

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

68000 Sundry Debtors $1,135.46 $802.26 41.53%

CompletedStatusSteven LeeReviewerJelly CadiangPreparer

68000 - Sundry Debtors

2022 Financial Year



Danson Super Fund

As at 30 June 2022

General Ledger

Units Balance $Description CreditTransaction
Date

Debit

Sundry Debtors (68000)

Sundry Debtors (68000)

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 802.26 DR

01/07/2021 Ian Ritchie Real Transfer Parkland 802.26 0.00 DR

30/06/2022 2022 rent receivable 1,135.46 1,135.46 DR

802.261,135.46 1,135.46 DR

Total Debits:

Total Credits:

1,135.46

802.26

01/03/2023 10:41:33



Danson Super Fund

2022 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach Investment Movement Report

 Attach relevant Statements and Source Documentation

 Ensure all Investments are valued correctly at June 30

 Ensure the investment is in accordance with the fund's investment strategy

 Ensure the investment is in accordance with the SIS Act

Supporting Documents
Investment Movement Report Report

New Kitchen($6,218.30).pdf SHYNEWKITCHEN1

TOTAL CY Units
CY 

Balance
LY Units

LY 

Balance

1.000000 $6,218.30

Account Code Description CY Units
CY 

Balance
LY Units

LY 

Balance
Change

SHYNEWKITCHEN1

352 

PARKLAND 

CRESCENT 

LAVINGTON - 

New Kitchen

1.000000 $6,218.30 100%

CompletedStatusSteven LeeReviewerJelly CadiangPreparer

72650 - Fixtures and Fittings (at written down value) - Unitised

2022 Financial Year



Units Cost Units Cost

AdditionsInvestment Opening Balance

Units Cost Accounting
Profit/(Loss)

Closing Balance

Units Cost Market Value

Disposals

Danson Super Fund

As at 30 June 2022

Investment Movement Report

Bank Accounts

St George Power Saver Account

17,385.94(48,112.85)24,433.90 41,064.89 17,385.94

24,433.90 41,064.89 (48,112.85) 17,385.94 17,385.94

Fixtures and Fittings (at written down value) - Unitised

SHYNEWKITCHEN1 - 352 PARKLAND CRESCENT LAVINGTON - New Kitchen

1.00 1.00 6,218.306,218.30 6,218.30

6,218.30 6,218.30 6,218.30

Plant and Equipment (at written down value) - Unitised

NEWHEATER - 352 PARKLAND CRESCENT LAVINGTON - New Heater

1.00 1.00 1,875.011,875.01 1,662.05

1,875.01 1,875.01 1,662.05

Real Estate Properties (Australian - Residential)

SHYBLAVING - 352 Parkland Crescent Lavington

1.00 348,739.90348,739.901.00 362,500.00

348,739.90 348,739.90 362,500.00

(48,112.85)373,173.80 374,219.15 387,766.2949,158.20

01/03/2023 10:41:39







Danson Super Fund

2022 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach Investment Movement Report

 Attach relevant Statements and Source Documentation

 Ensure all Investments are valued correctly at June 30

 Ensure the investment is in accordance with the fund's investment strategy

 Ensure the investment is in accordance with the SIS Act

Supporting Documents
Investment Movement Report Report

Gas Heater ($1,875.01).pdf NEWHEATER

TOTAL CY Units
CY 

Balance
LY Units

LY 

Balance

1.000000 $1,662.05

Account 

Code
Description CY Units

CY 

Balance
LY Units

LY 

Balance
Change

NEWHEATER

352 PARKLAND 

CRESCENT 

LAVINGTON - New 

Heater

1.000000 $1,662.05 100%

CompletedStatusSteven LeeReviewerJelly CadiangPreparer

76550 - Plant and Equipment (at written down value) - Unitised

2022 Financial Year



Units Cost Units Cost

AdditionsInvestment Opening Balance

Units Cost Accounting
Profit/(Loss)

Closing Balance

Units Cost Market Value

Disposals

Danson Super Fund

As at 30 June 2022

Investment Movement Report

Bank Accounts

St George Power Saver Account

17,385.94(48,112.85)24,433.90 41,064.89 17,385.94

24,433.90 41,064.89 (48,112.85) 17,385.94 17,385.94

Fixtures and Fittings (at written down value) - Unitised

SHYNEWKITCHEN1 - 352 PARKLAND CRESCENT LAVINGTON - New Kitchen

1.00 1.00 6,218.306,218.30 6,218.30

6,218.30 6,218.30 6,218.30

Plant and Equipment (at written down value) - Unitised

NEWHEATER - 352 PARKLAND CRESCENT LAVINGTON - New Heater

1.00 1.00 1,875.011,875.01 1,662.05

1,875.01 1,875.01 1,662.05

Real Estate Properties (Australian - Residential)

SHYBLAVING - 352 Parkland Crescent Lavington

1.00 348,739.90348,739.901.00 362,500.00

348,739.90 348,739.90 362,500.00

(48,112.85)373,173.80 374,219.15 387,766.2949,158.20

01/03/2023 10:41:39





Danson Super Fund

2022 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach copies of Purchase or Sale contracts if property was purchased or disposed of during the year

 Attach copy of current certificate of title.

 Attach current building insurance policy

 Attach Declaration of Trust

 Ensure all Investments are valued correctly at June 30

 Ensure the investment is in accordance with the Fund's investment strategy

 Ensure the investment is in accordance with the SIS Act

Supporting Documents
Investment Movement Report Report

TOTAL CY Units
CY 

Balance
LY Units

LY 

Balance

1.000000 $362,500.00 1.000000 $362,500.00

Account 

Code
Description CY Units

CY 

Balance
LY Units

LY 

Balance
Change

SHYBLAVING
352 Parkland 

Crescent Lavington
1.000000 $362,500.00 1.000000 $362,500.00 0%

CompletedStatusSteven LeeReviewerJelly CadiangPreparer

77200 - Real Estate Properties (Australian - Residential)

2022 Financial Year



Units Cost Units Cost

AdditionsInvestment Opening Balance

Units Cost Accounting
Profit/(Loss)

Closing Balance

Units Cost Market Value

Disposals

Danson Super Fund

As at 30 June 2022

Investment Movement Report

Bank Accounts

St George Power Saver Account

17,385.94(48,112.85)24,433.90 41,064.89 17,385.94

24,433.90 41,064.89 (48,112.85) 17,385.94 17,385.94

Fixtures and Fittings (at written down value) - Unitised

SHYNEWKITCHEN1 - 352 PARKLAND CRESCENT LAVINGTON - New Kitchen

1.00 1.00 6,218.306,218.30 6,218.30

6,218.30 6,218.30 6,218.30

Plant and Equipment (at written down value) - Unitised

NEWHEATER - 352 PARKLAND CRESCENT LAVINGTON - New Heater

1.00 1.00 1,875.011,875.01 1,662.05

1,875.01 1,875.01 1,662.05

Real Estate Properties (Australian - Residential)

SHYBLAVING - 352 Parkland Crescent Lavington

1.00 348,739.90348,739.901.00 362,500.00

348,739.90 348,739.90 362,500.00

(48,112.85)373,173.80 374,219.15 387,766.2949,158.20

01/03/2023 10:41:39



Danson Super Fund

2022 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach Actuarial Certificate (if applicable)

 Attach any other Tax reconciliations

 Attach copy of Exempt Pension Reconciliation (if applicable)

 Attach copy of Non Deductible Expense Reconciliation (if applicable)

 Attach copy of Statement of Taxable Income

 Attach copy of Tax Reconciliation Report

 Confirm Transactions in ATO Portal

Supporting Documents
Statement of Taxable Income Report

Non Deductible Expense Reconciliation Report

Exempt Pension Reconciliation Report

Tax Reconciliation Report Report

ATO_Income Tax.pdf 85000

ATO_PAYG.pdf 85000

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

($1,052.25) ($856.50)

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

85000 Income Tax Payable/Refundable ($1,052.25) ($856.50) 22.85%

CompletedStatusSteven LeeReviewerJelly CadiangPreparer

85000 - Income Tax Payable/Refundable

2022 Financial Year



Danson Super Fund

For The Period 01 July 2021 - 30 June 2022

Exempt Current Pension Income Reconciliation

Exempt AmountActuary/Pool %Taxable AmountAccount DescriptionAccount CodeDate

Segment - 01 July 2021 to 30 June 2022

Label B

16/07/2021 28000/SHYBLAVING 352 Parkland Crescent Lavington 798.26

02/08/2021 28000/SHYBLAVING 352 Parkland Crescent Lavington 798.28

16/08/2021 28000/SHYBLAVING 352 Parkland Crescent Lavington 893.78

24/08/2021 28000/SHYBLAVING 352 Parkland Crescent Lavington 1,875.01

15/09/2021 28000/SHYBLAVING 352 Parkland Crescent Lavington 346.04

01/10/2021 28000/SHYBLAVING 352 Parkland Crescent Lavington 311.67

15/10/2021 28000/SHYBLAVING 352 Parkland Crescent Lavington 1,384.18

15/11/2021 28000/SHYBLAVING 352 Parkland Crescent Lavington 803.52

01/12/2021 28000/SHYBLAVING 352 Parkland Crescent Lavington 229.62

16/12/2021 28000/SHYBLAVING 352 Parkland Crescent Lavington 1,188.63

04/01/2022 28000/SHYBLAVING 352 Parkland Crescent Lavington 888.22

17/01/2022 28000/SHYBLAVING 352 Parkland Crescent Lavington 1,038.70

01/02/2022 28000/SHYBLAVING 352 Parkland Crescent Lavington 923.76

15/02/2022 28000/SHYBLAVING 352 Parkland Crescent Lavington 948.72

01/03/2022 28000/SHYBLAVING 352 Parkland Crescent Lavington 1,069.68

16/03/2022 28000/SHYBLAVING 352 Parkland Crescent Lavington 948.72

01/04/2022 28000/SHYBLAVING 352 Parkland Crescent Lavington 1,033.20

14/04/2022 28000/SHYBLAVING 352 Parkland Crescent Lavington 903.73

02/05/2022 28000/SHYBLAVING 352 Parkland Crescent Lavington 1,033.20

16/05/2022 28000/SHYBLAVING 352 Parkland Crescent Lavington 1,163.09

01/06/2022 28000/SHYBLAVING 352 Parkland Crescent Lavington 1,561.18



Danson Super Fund

For The Period 01 July 2021 - 30 June 2022

Exempt Current Pension Income Reconciliation

Exempt AmountActuary/Pool %Taxable AmountAccount DescriptionAccount CodeDate

Label B

15/06/2022 28000/SHYBLAVING 352 Parkland Crescent Lavington 1,085.62

30/06/2022 28000/SHYBLAVING 352 Parkland Crescent Lavington 1,135.46

30/06/2022 28000/SHYBLAVING 352 Parkland Crescent Lavington 4,885.88

Total 27,248.15 0.000.000 %

Label C

31/07/2021 25000/STG483872419 St George Power Saver Account 1.02

31/08/2021 25000/STG483872419 St George Power Saver Account 0.94

30/09/2021 25000/STG483872419 St George Power Saver Account 0.87

30/10/2021 25000/STG483872419 St George Power Saver Account 1.02

30/11/2021 25000/STG483872419 St George Power Saver Account 1.16

31/12/2021 25000/STG483872419 St George Power Saver Account 2.10

31/01/2022 25000/STG483872419 St George Power Saver Account 2.22

31/01/2022 25000/STG483872419 St George Power Saver Account 1.48

28/02/2022 25000/STG483872419 St George Power Saver Account 2.21

31/03/2022 25000/STG483872419 St George Power Saver Account 2.27

30/04/2022 25000/STG483872419 St George Power Saver Account 1.63

30/04/2022 25000/STG483872419 St George Power Saver Account 2.44

31/05/2022 25000/STG483872419 St George Power Saver Account 2.70

31/05/2022 25000/STG483872419 St George Power Saver Account 4.01

30/06/2022 25000/STG483872419 St George Power Saver Account 2.81

Total 28.88 0.000.000 %

Total Segment ECPI 0.00*



Danson Super Fund

For The Period 01 July 2021 - 30 June 2022

Exempt Current Pension Income Reconciliation

Exempt AmountActuary/Pool %Taxable AmountAccount DescriptionAccount CodeDate

Total ECPI 0.00

SMSF Annual Return Rounding 0.00

* Total Segment ECPI does not include ECPI amounts from Label A. The total ECPI from Label A is shown separately

at the start of the report.



Danson Super Fund

For The Period 01 July 2021 - 30 June 2022

Pension Non Deductible Expense Report

DeductibleExpense %AmountAccount DescriptionAccount CodeDate Non Deductible

Segment - 01 July 2021 to 30 June 2022

Label D

72650/SHYNEWKITCHEN1 Tax adjustment - D1 102.00

Total 102.00 0 % 102.00 0.00

Label A

27/01/2022 42010/SHYBLAVING 352 Parkland Crescent Lavington 1,156.69

27/09/2021 42010/SHYBLAVING 352 Parkland Crescent Lavington 1,165.69

27/12/2021 42010/SHYBLAVING 352 Parkland Crescent Lavington 1,121.66

27/11/2021 42010/SHYBLAVING 352 Parkland Crescent Lavington 1,161.21

27/02/2022 42010/SHYBLAVING 352 Parkland Crescent Lavington 1,154.51

27/04/2022 42010/SHYBLAVING 352 Parkland Crescent Lavington 1,149.55

27/06/2022 42010/SHYBLAVING 352 Parkland Crescent Lavington 1,215.79

27/10/2021 42010/SHYBLAVING 352 Parkland Crescent Lavington 1,126.02

27/05/2022 42010/SHYBLAVING 352 Parkland Crescent Lavington 1,127.66

27/08/2021 42010/SHYBLAVING 352 Parkland Crescent Lavington 1,167.82

27/07/2021 42010/SHYBLAVING 352 Parkland Crescent Lavington 1,132.38

01/03/2022 42010/SHYBLAVING 352 Parkland Crescent Lavington 1,040.80

Total 13,719.78 0.000 % 13,719.78 0.00

Label E



Danson Super Fund

For The Period 01 July 2021 - 30 June 2022

Pension Non Deductible Expense Report

DeductibleExpense %AmountAccount DescriptionAccount CodeDate Non Deductible

Label E

30/06/2022 33400/NEWHEATER 352 PARKLAND CRESCENT
LAVINGTON - New Heater

212.96

Total 212.96 0.000 % 212.96 0.00

Label F

22/12/2021 39000/BRADAN00001A (Life Insurance Premiums) Brazdil,
Daniel Peter - Accumulation (A...

1,387.92

Total 1,387.92 0.000 % 1,387.92 0.00

Label H

20/09/2021 30700 Auditor's Remuneration 550.00

Total 550.00 0.000 % 550.00 0.00

Label I

22/07/2021 41980/SHYBLAVING 352 Parkland Crescent Lavington 523.03

30/06/2022 41930/SHYBLAVING 352 Parkland Crescent Lavington 308.00

06/12/2021 42150/SHYBLAVING 352 Parkland Crescent Lavington 761.47

30/06/2022 42110/SHYBLAVING 352 Parkland Crescent Lavington 8.25

30/06/2022 41950/SHYBLAVING 352 Parkland Crescent Lavington 132.00

30/06/2022 41930/SHYBLAVING 352 Parkland Crescent Lavington 16.50

30/06/2022 42110/SHYBLAVING 352 Parkland Crescent Lavington 8.25



Danson Super Fund

For The Period 01 July 2021 - 30 June 2022

Pension Non Deductible Expense Report

DeductibleExpense %AmountAccount DescriptionAccount CodeDate Non Deductible

Label I

30/06/2022 42060/SHYBLAVING 352 Parkland Crescent Lavington 75.00

20/07/2021 41960/SHYBLAVING 352 Parkland Crescent Lavington 1,664.17

30/06/2022 41920/SHYBLAVING 352 Parkland Crescent Lavington 75.00

30/06/2022 41930/SHYBLAVING 352 Parkland Crescent Lavington 1,348.33

30/06/2022 42110/SHYBLAVING 352 Parkland Crescent Lavington 11.00

30/06/2022 42060/SHYBLAVING 352 Parkland Crescent Lavington 75.00

25/03/2022 42150/SHYBLAVING 352 Parkland Crescent Lavington 641.62

15/07/2021 42150/SHYBLAVING 352 Parkland Crescent Lavington 902.94

30/06/2022 41920/SHYBLAVING 352 Parkland Crescent Lavington 75.00

30/06/2022 41970/SHYBLAVING 352 Parkland Crescent Lavington 1,248.30

30/06/2022 42110/SHYBLAVING 352 Parkland Crescent Lavington 60.50

30/06/2022 41930/SHYBLAVING 352 Parkland Crescent Lavington 1,109.25

30/06/2022 41930/SHYBLAVING 352 Parkland Crescent Lavington 16.50

30/06/2022 41930/SHYBLAVING 352 Parkland Crescent Lavington 319.00

Total 9,379.11 0.000 % 9,379.11 0.00

Label J

28/03/2022 31500 Bank Charges 8.00

04/08/2021 30800 ASIC Fees 56.00

28/08/2021 31500 Bank Charges 12.00

28/09/2021 31500 Bank Charges 12.00



Danson Super Fund

For The Period 01 July 2021 - 30 June 2022

Pension Non Deductible Expense Report

DeductibleExpense %AmountAccount DescriptionAccount CodeDate Non Deductible

Label J

28/06/2022 31500 Bank Charges 8.00

28/12/2021 31500 Bank Charges 8.00

28/01/2022 31500 Bank Charges 8.00

24/01/2022 30100 Accountancy Fees 550.00

28/04/2022 31500 Bank Charges 8.00

28/10/2021 31500 Bank Charges 12.00

27/05/2022 31500 Bank Charges 8.00

28/02/2022 31500 Bank Charges 8.00

28/07/2021 31500 Bank Charges 12.00

25/10/2021 30800 ASIC Fees 276.00

28/11/2021 31500 Bank Charges 8.00

Total 994.00 0.000 % 994.00 0.00

02/02/2022 30400 ATO Supervisory Levy 259.00

Total 259.00 0.000 % 259.00 0.00

Label Total 1,253.00 0.00

Label L

02/02/2022 85000 Income Tax Payable/Refundable 856.50

Total 856.50 0.000 % 0.00 856.50

Total Segment Expenses 856.5026,604.77



Danson Super Fund

For The Period 01 July 2021 - 30 June 2022

Pension Non Deductible Expense Report

DeductibleExpense %AmountAccount DescriptionAccount CodeDate Non Deductible

Total Expenses 26,604.77 856.50*

* General expense percentage -  0.000 %

* Investment expense percentage -  0.000 %



Danson Super Fund

For the year ended 30 June 2022

Statement of Taxable Income

3,233.25CURRENT TAX OR REFUND

102.00

Tax Adjustment - Capital Works Expenditure (D1) 102.00

Less

$

2022

18,923.31Benefits accrued as a result of operations

Income Tax on Taxable Income or Loss 3,233.25

SMSF Annual Return Rounding 0.79

21,555.00Taxable Income or Loss

Add

Other Non Deductible Expenses 2,732.90

2,732.90

AMOUNT DUE OR REFUNDABLE 1,311.25

Supervisory Levy 259.00

Income Tax Instalments Paid (2,181.00)

01/03/2023 10:41:33



Tax Return Label Date Account Code Account Name Amount

$

Danson Super Fund

For the year ended 30 June 2022

Tax Reconciliation Report

B - Income - Gross rent and other leasing and hiring income

28000/SHYBLAVING 352 Parkland Crescent Lavington 798.2616/07/2021

28000/SHYBLAVING 352 Parkland Crescent Lavington 798.2802/08/2021

28000/SHYBLAVING 352 Parkland Crescent Lavington 893.7816/08/2021

28000/SHYBLAVING 352 Parkland Crescent Lavington 1,875.0124/08/2021

28000/SHYBLAVING 352 Parkland Crescent Lavington 346.0415/09/2021

28000/SHYBLAVING 352 Parkland Crescent Lavington 311.6701/10/2021

28000/SHYBLAVING 352 Parkland Crescent Lavington 1,384.1815/10/2021

28000/SHYBLAVING 352 Parkland Crescent Lavington 803.5215/11/2021

28000/SHYBLAVING 352 Parkland Crescent Lavington 229.6201/12/2021

28000/SHYBLAVING 352 Parkland Crescent Lavington 1,188.6316/12/2021

28000/SHYBLAVING 352 Parkland Crescent Lavington 888.2204/01/2022

28000/SHYBLAVING 352 Parkland Crescent Lavington 1,038.7017/01/2022

28000/SHYBLAVING 352 Parkland Crescent Lavington 923.7601/02/2022

28000/SHYBLAVING 352 Parkland Crescent Lavington 948.7215/02/2022

28000/SHYBLAVING 352 Parkland Crescent Lavington 1,069.6801/03/2022

28000/SHYBLAVING 352 Parkland Crescent Lavington 948.7216/03/2022

28000/SHYBLAVING 352 Parkland Crescent Lavington 1,033.2001/04/2022

28000/SHYBLAVING 352 Parkland Crescent Lavington 903.7314/04/2022

28000/SHYBLAVING 352 Parkland Crescent Lavington 1,033.2002/05/2022

28000/SHYBLAVING 352 Parkland Crescent Lavington 1,163.0916/05/2022

28000/SHYBLAVING 352 Parkland Crescent Lavington 1,561.1801/06/2022

28000/SHYBLAVING 352 Parkland Crescent Lavington 1,085.6215/06/2022

28000/SHYBLAVING 352 Parkland Crescent Lavington 1,135.4630/06/2022

28000/SHYBLAVING 352 Parkland Crescent Lavington 4,885.8830/06/2022

27,248.00Total

0.15Ignore Cents

27,248.15Sub-Total

C - Income - Gross interest

25000/STG483872419 St George Power Saver Account 1.0231/07/2021

25000/STG483872419 St George Power Saver Account 0.9431/08/2021

25000/STG483872419 St George Power Saver Account 0.8730/09/2021

25000/STG483872419 St George Power Saver Account 1.0230/10/2021

25000/STG483872419 St George Power Saver Account 1.1630/11/2021

25000/STG483872419 St George Power Saver Account 2.1031/12/2021

25000/STG483872419 St George Power Saver Account 2.2231/01/2022

25000/STG483872419 St George Power Saver Account 1.4831/01/2022

25000/STG483872419 St George Power Saver Account 2.2128/02/2022

25000/STG483872419 St George Power Saver Account 2.2731/03/2022

25000/STG483872419 St George Power Saver Account 1.6330/04/2022

25000/STG483872419 St George Power Saver Account 2.4430/04/2022

25000/STG483872419 St George Power Saver Account 4.0131/05/2022

25000/STG483872419 St George Power Saver Account 2.7031/05/2022

25000/STG483872419 St George Power Saver Account 2.8130/06/2022

01/03/2023 10:41:33



Tax Return Label Date Account Code Account Name Amount

$

Danson Super Fund

For the year ended 30 June 2022

Tax Reconciliation Report

C - Income - Gross interest

28.00Total

0.88Ignore Cents

28.88Sub-Total

R1 - Assessable employer contributions

24200/BRADAN00001A (Contributions) Brazdil, Daniel Peter -
Accumulation (Accumulatio...

5,171.4007/10/2021

24200/BRADAN00001A (Contributions) Brazdil, Daniel Peter -
Accumulation (Accumulatio...

4,853.1518/01/2022

24200/BRADAN00001A (Contributions) Brazdil, Daniel Peter -
Accumulation (Accumulatio...

5,091.8407/04/2022

24200/BRADAN00001A (Contributions) Brazdil, Daniel Peter -
Accumulation (Accumulatio...

5,765.5627/06/2022

20,881.00Total

0.95Ignore Cents

20,881.95Sub-Total

R - Assessable contributions (R1 plus R2 plus R3 less R6)

20,881.95Assessable employer contributions

20,881.00Total

0.95Ignore Cents

20,881.95Sub-Total

W - GROSS INCOME (Sum of labels A to U)

48,157.00

48,157.00Total

0.00Ignore Cents

48,157.00Sub-Total

V - TOTAL ASSESSABLE INCOME (W less Y)

48,157.00

48,157.00Total

0.00Ignore Cents

48,157.00Sub-Total

A1 - Expenses - Interest expenses within Australia

42010/SHYBLAVING 352 Parkland Crescent Lavington 1,132.3827/07/2021

42010/SHYBLAVING 352 Parkland Crescent Lavington 1,167.8227/08/2021

42010/SHYBLAVING 352 Parkland Crescent Lavington 1,165.6927/09/2021

42010/SHYBLAVING 352 Parkland Crescent Lavington 1,126.0227/10/2021

42010/SHYBLAVING 352 Parkland Crescent Lavington 1,161.2127/11/2021

42010/SHYBLAVING 352 Parkland Crescent Lavington 1,121.6627/12/2021

42010/SHYBLAVING 352 Parkland Crescent Lavington 1,156.6927/01/2022

42010/SHYBLAVING 352 Parkland Crescent Lavington 1,154.5127/02/2022

42010/SHYBLAVING 352 Parkland Crescent Lavington 1,040.8001/03/2022

42010/SHYBLAVING 352 Parkland Crescent Lavington 1,149.5527/04/2022

42010/SHYBLAVING 352 Parkland Crescent Lavington 1,127.6627/05/2022

42010/SHYBLAVING 352 Parkland Crescent Lavington 1,215.7927/06/2022

01/03/2023 10:41:33



Tax Return Label Date Account Code Account Name Amount

$

Danson Super Fund

For the year ended 30 June 2022

Tax Reconciliation Report

A1 - Expenses - Interest expenses within Australia

13,719.00Total

0.78Ignore Cents

13,719.78Sub-Total

D1 - Expenses - Capital works expenditure

SHYNEWKITCHEN1 352 PARKLAND CRESCENT
LAVINGTON - New Kitchen

102.00Tax Adjustment - Capital Works
Expenditure (D1)

102.00Total

0.00Ignore Cents

102.00Sub-Total

E1 - Expenses - Decline in value of depreciating assets

33400/NEWHEATER 352 PARKLAND CRESCENT
LAVINGTON - New Heater

212.9630/06/2022

212.00Total

0.96Ignore Cents

212.96Sub-Total

F1 - Expenses - Insurance Premiums

39000/BRADAN00001A (Life Insurance Premiums) Brazdil, Daniel
Peter - Accumulation (A...

1,387.9222/12/2021

1,387.00Total

0.92Ignore Cents

1,387.92Sub-Total

H1 - Expenses - SMSF auditor fee

30700 Auditor's Remuneration 550.0020/09/2021

550.00Total

0.00Ignore Cents

550.00Sub-Total

I1 - Expenses - Investment expenses

41960/SHYBLAVING 352 Parkland Crescent Lavington 1,664.1720/07/2021

41980/SHYBLAVING 352 Parkland Crescent Lavington 523.0322/07/2021

42060/SHYBLAVING 352 Parkland Crescent Lavington 75.0030/06/2022

41970/SHYBLAVING 352 Parkland Crescent Lavington 1,248.3030/06/2022

41950/SHYBLAVING 352 Parkland Crescent Lavington 132.0030/06/2022

41930/SHYBLAVING 352 Parkland Crescent Lavington 16.5030/06/2022

41920/SHYBLAVING 352 Parkland Crescent Lavington 75.0030/06/2022

41930/SHYBLAVING 352 Parkland Crescent Lavington 308.0030/06/2022

41930/SHYBLAVING 352 Parkland Crescent Lavington 1,109.2530/06/2022

42110/SHYBLAVING 352 Parkland Crescent Lavington 8.2530/06/2022

42060/SHYBLAVING 352 Parkland Crescent Lavington 75.0030/06/2022

41930/SHYBLAVING 352 Parkland Crescent Lavington 16.5030/06/2022

41920/SHYBLAVING 352 Parkland Crescent Lavington 75.0030/06/2022

41930/SHYBLAVING 352 Parkland Crescent Lavington 319.0030/06/2022

41930/SHYBLAVING 352 Parkland Crescent Lavington 1,348.3330/06/2022

42110/SHYBLAVING 352 Parkland Crescent Lavington 8.2530/06/2022

01/03/2023 10:41:33



Tax Return Label Date Account Code Account Name Amount

$

Danson Super Fund

For the year ended 30 June 2022

Tax Reconciliation Report

I1 - Expenses - Investment expenses

42110/SHYBLAVING 352 Parkland Crescent Lavington 11.0030/06/2022

42110/SHYBLAVING 352 Parkland Crescent Lavington 60.5030/06/2022

42150/SHYBLAVING 352 Parkland Crescent Lavington 902.9415/07/2021

42150/SHYBLAVING 352 Parkland Crescent Lavington 761.4706/12/2021

42150/SHYBLAVING 352 Parkland Crescent Lavington 641.6225/03/2022

9,379.00Total

0.11Ignore Cents

9,379.11Sub-Total

J1 - Expenses - Management and administration expenses

31500 Bank Charges 12.0028/07/2021

30800 ASIC Fees 56.0004/08/2021

31500 Bank Charges 12.0028/08/2021

31500 Bank Charges 12.0028/09/2021

30800 ASIC Fees 276.0025/10/2021

31500 Bank Charges 12.0028/10/2021

31500 Bank Charges 8.0028/11/2021

31500 Bank Charges 8.0028/12/2021

30100 Accountancy Fees 550.0024/01/2022

31500 Bank Charges 8.0028/01/2022

31500 Bank Charges 8.0028/02/2022

31500 Bank Charges 8.0028/03/2022

31500 Bank Charges 8.0028/04/2022

31500 Bank Charges 8.0027/05/2022

31500 Bank Charges 8.0028/06/2022

30400 ATO Supervisory Levy 259.0002/02/2022

1,253.00Total

0.00Ignore Cents

1,253.00Sub-Total

L2 - Expenses - Other amounts (Non-deductible)

85000 Income Tax Payable/Refundable 856.5002/02/2022

856.00Total

0.50Ignore Cents

856.50Sub-Total

N - TOTAL DEDUCTIONS

26,602.00

26,602.00Total

0.00Ignore Cents

26,602.00Sub-Total

Y - TOTAL NON DEDUCTIBLE EXPENSES

856.00

01/03/2023 10:41:33



Tax Return Label Date Account Code Account Name Amount

$

Danson Super Fund

For the year ended 30 June 2022

Tax Reconciliation Report

Y - TOTAL NON DEDUCTIBLE EXPENSES

856.00Total

0.00Ignore Cents

856.00Sub-Total

O - TAXABLE INCOME OR LOSS

21,555.00

21,555.00Total

0.00Ignore Cents

21,555.00Sub-Total

Z - TOTAL SMSF EXPENSES

27,458.00

27,458.00Total

0.00Ignore Cents

27,458.00Sub-Total

A - Taxable income

21,555.00

21,555.00Total

0.00Ignore Cents

21,555.00Sub-Total

T1 - Tax on taxable income

3,233.25

3,233.25Total

0.00Ignore Cents

3,233.25Sub-Total

B - Gross Tax

3,233.25

3,233.25Total

0.00Ignore Cents

3,233.25Sub-Total

T2 - SUBTOTAL

3,233.25

3,233.25Total

0.00Ignore Cents

3,233.25Sub-Total

T3 - SUBTOTAL 2

3,233.25

3,233.25Total

0.00Ignore Cents

3,233.25Sub-Total

T5 - TAX PAYABLE

01/03/2023 10:41:33



Tax Return Label Date Account Code Account Name Amount

$

Danson Super Fund

For the year ended 30 June 2022

Tax Reconciliation Report

T5 - TAX PAYABLE

3,233.25

3,233.25Total

0.00Ignore Cents

3,233.25Sub-Total

K - PAYG instalments raised

85000 Income Tax Payable/Refundable 442.0005/10/2021

85000 Income Tax Payable/Refundable 442.0024/12/2021

85000 Income Tax Payable/Refundable 752.0028/03/2022

85000 Income Tax Payable/Refundable 545.0030/06/2022

2,181.00Total

0.00Ignore Cents

2,181.00Sub-Total

L - Supervisory levy

259.00

259.00Total

0.00Ignore Cents

259.00Sub-Total

S - AMOUNT DUE OR REFUNDABLE

1,311.25

1,311.25Total

0.00Ignore Cents

1,311.25Sub-Total

01/03/2023 10:41:33



1/12/23, 2:00 PM Print | Australian Taxation Office

about:blank 1/1

2 results found - from 12 January 2021 to 12 January 2023 sorted by processed date ordered newest to
oldest

Processed date Effective date Description Debit (DR) Credit (CR) Balance

3 Feb 2022 2 Feb 2022 Payment received $1,115.50 $0.00

25 Jan 2022 16 May 2022 Tax return Self Man
Superfund - Income Tax
for the period from 01 Jul
20 to 30 Jun 21

$1,115.50 $1,115.50 DR

Agent SUPERHELP AUSTRALIA PTY LTD
Client THE TRUSTEE FOR DANSON

SUPER FUND
ABN 40 328 899 694
TFN 886 534 083

Income tax 551
Date generated 12 January 2023

Overdue $0.00

Not yet due $0.00

Balance $0.00

Transactions



1/12/23, 2:01 PM PAYG Instalments report 2022

about:blank 1/1

Tax Agent 72357001

Last Updated 07/01/2023

PAYG Instalments report 2022

TFN Client Name Quarter
1 ($)

Quarter
2 ($)

Quarter
3 ($)

Quarter
4 ($)

Total
Instalment

($)

886534083 THE TRUSTEE
FOR DANSON
SUPER FUND

442.00 442.00 752.00 545.00 2,181.00

Total No of Clients: 1



Danson Super Fund

2022 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach Bank Statements, Loan statements and Loan Agreements

 Attach Security/Holding Trust deed

 Copy of bare trust agreement

Supporting Documents
General Ledger Report

Loan_stats_St. George.pdf SHYBLAVING

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

($219,987.26) ($234,707.48)

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

SHYBLAVING 352 Parkland Crescent Lavington ($219,987.26) ($234,707.48) (6.27)%

CompletedStatusSteven LeeReviewerJelly CadiangPreparer

85500 - Limited Recourse Borrowing Arrangements

2022 Financial Year



Danson Super Fund

As at 30 June 2022

General Ledger

Units Balance $Description CreditTransaction
Date

Debit

Limited Recourse Borrowing Arrangements (85500)

352 Parkland Crescent Lavington (SHYBLAVING)

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 234,707.48 CR

27/07/2021 INTEREST 1,132.38 235,839.86 CR

28/07/2021 Loan Repayment S.211.0837249.00 1,607.00 234,232.86 CR

28/07/2021 ADMIN FEE 12.00 234,244.86 CR

27/08/2021 INTEREST 1,167.82 235,412.68 CR

28/08/2021 Loan Repayment S.211.0837249.00 1,607.00 233,805.68 CR

28/08/2021 ADMIN FEE 12.00 233,817.68 CR

27/09/2021 INTEREST 1,165.69 234,983.37 CR

28/09/2021 Loan Repayment S.211.0837249.00 1,607.00 233,376.37 CR

28/09/2021 LOAN ACCOUNT FEE 12.00 233,388.37 CR

27/10/2021 INTEREST 1,126.02 234,514.39 CR

28/10/2021 Loan Repayment S.211.0837249.00 1,607.00 232,907.39 CR

28/10/2021 LOAN ACCOUNT FEE 12.00 232,919.39 CR

27/11/2021 INTEREST 1,161.21 234,080.60 CR

28/11/2021 LOAN ACCOUNT FEE 8.00 234,088.60 CR

29/11/2021 Loan Repayment S.211.0837249,00 1,603.00 232,485.60 CR

27/12/2021 INTEREST 1,121.66 233,607.26 CR

28/12/2021 LOAN ACCOUNT FEE 8.00 233,615.26 CR

29/12/2021 Loan Repayment S.211.0837249.00 1,603.00 232,012.26 CR

27/01/2022 INTEREST 1,156.69 233,168.95 CR

28/01/2022 Loan Repayment S.211.0837249.00 1,603.00 231,565.95 CR

28/01/2022 LOAN ACCOUNT FEE 8.00 231,573.95 CR

27/02/2022 INTEREST 1,154.51 232,728.46 CR

28/02/2022 Loan Repayment S.211.0837249.00 1,603.00 231,125.46 CR

28/02/2022 LOAN ACCOUNT FEE 8.00 231,133.46 CR

01/03/2022 INTEREST 1,040.80 232,174.26 CR

28/03/2022 Loan Repayment S.211.0837249.00 1,603.00 230,571.26 CR

28/03/2022 LOAN ACCOUNT FEE 8.00 230,579.26 CR

27/04/2022 INTEREST 1,149.55 231,728.81 CR

28/04/2022 Loan Repayment S.211.0837249.00 1,603.00 230,125.81 CR

28/04/2022 LOAN ACCOUNT FEE 8.00 230,133.81 CR

27/05/2022 INTEREST 1,127.66 231,261.47 CR

27/05/2022 LOAN ACCOUNT FEE 8.00 231,269.47 CR

28/05/2022 Loan Repayment S.211.0837249.00 1,603.00 229,666.47 CR

27/06/2022 INTEREST 1,215.79 230,882.26 CR

28/06/2022 Loan Repayment S.211.0837249.00 1,603.00 229,279.26 CR

28/06/2022 LOAN ACCOUNT FEE 8.00 229,287.26 CR

30/06/2022 Internet Withdrawal 30Jun08:16 To
S211083724900 [INTERNET PMT]

9,300.00 219,987.26 CR

13,831.7828,552.00 219,987.26 CR

Total Debits:

Total Credits:

28,552.00

13,831.78

24/01/2023 00:59:22



















Danson Super Fund

2022 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach copy of Financial Statements

 Attach copy of SMSF Annual Return

Supporting Documents
No supporting documents

CompletedStatusSteven LeeReviewerJelly CadiangPreparer

A - Financial Statements

2022 Financial Year



Danson Super Fund

2022 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach latest copy of ASIC annual company statement (if corporate trustee)

 Ensure latest copies of ATO Trustee Declarations and ATO confirmation that the fund is a regulated fund is attached

 Ensure latest copies of trustee consents, member consents and registers are attached

 Ensure latest copy of trust deed (including amendments) are attached

 Use  to ensure details are correctAustralian Business Register

 Use  to check the eligibility to receive rollovers and contributionsSuper Fund Lookup

Supporting Documents
Fund Summary Report Report

ABN Lookup.pdf

Super Fund Lookup.pdf

CompletedStatusSteven LeeReviewerJelly CadiangPreparer

B - Permanent Documents

2022 Financial Year



Danson Super Fund
Fund Summary Report
As at 30 June 2022

Fund Details
Date Formed: 04/08/2008 Period: 01/07/2021 - 30/06/2022
Tax File Number: Provided Fund Type: SMSF
ABN: 40328899694 GST Registered: No

Postal Address: Physical Address:
PO Box 813 44 Wilga Street
Concord, New South Wales 2137 Concord West, New South Wales 2137

Members
Number of Members: 1

Name Age Member Accounts Pension Accounts Tax File Number Beneficiary Details
Brazdil, Daniel Peter 49 1 0 Provided Not Provided

Fund Relationships

Relationship Type Contact

Accountant Superhelp Australia Pty Ltd

Auditor Super Audits Pty Ltd

Fund Contact Brazdil, Daniel Peter

Tax Agent Superhelp Australia Pty Ltd

Trustee Danson Super Pty Ltd
Brazdil, Daniel Peter



ABN last updated: 09 Jan 2013 Page 1 of 1 Record extracted: 22 Jan 2023

Current details for ABN 40 328 899 694

ABN details
Entity name: The Trustee for DANSON SUPER FUND

ABN status: Active from 04 Aug 2008

Entity type: Superannuation Fund

Goods & Services Tax (GST): Not currently registered for GST

Main business location: NSW 2138

Super Fund Lookup
Use Super Fund Lookup to check the eligibility of The Trustee for DANSON SUPER FUND to receive rollovers and contributions

Deductible gift recipient status
Not entitled to receive tax deductible gifts

Disclaimer
The Registrar makes every reasonable effort to maintain current and accurate information on this site. The Commissioner of Taxation
advises that if you use ABN Lookup for information about another entity for taxation purposes and that information turns out to be
incorrect, in certain circumstances you will be protected from liability. For more information see disclaimer

Warning Statement
If you use ABN Lookup for information about a person or entity that provides financial or investment products or advice, make sure they
have an Australian Financial Services (AFS) licence. You can check licenced professional registers here



ABN last updated: 09 Jan 2013 Page 1 of 1 Record extracted: 22 Jan 2023

The Trustee for DANSON SUPER FUND

ABN details
ABN: 40 328 899 694 View record on ABN Lookup

ABN Status: Active from 04 Aug 2008

Fund type: ATO Regulated Self-Managed Superannuation Fund

Contact details: 44 WILGA ST
CONCORD WEST NSW 2138

Status: Complying

Previous name(s)

Previous fund name From To

DANSON SUPER FUND 29 Sep 2009 29 Sep 2011

The trustee for Danson Super Fund 04 Aug 2008 29 Sep 2009

What does 'Complying' mean?
A 'Complying' SMSF:
- is a regulated fund
- is a resident of Australia, and
- has been issued with a Notice of compliance

APRA Funds
See the guidance issued by APRA for further assistance in managing transfers and rollovers to SMSFs. Use the ATO
Business Portal to verify a person is a member of the SMSF before completing a transfer or rollover.

Superannuation guarantee payments
Contributions made to complying funds can qualify as Superannuation Guarantee (SG) payments. This record extract can be
used to confirm this fund has been issued with a Notice of Compliance and is currently entitled to receive employer SG
payments.

Tax rates
Complying funds that meet Superannuation Industry (Supervision) Act 1993 (SISA) standards qualify for concessional tax
rates.

Also refer to frequently asked questions

Disclaimer
This extract is based on information supplied by superannuation entities to the Commissioner of Taxation.
Important Neither the Australian Government nor the ATO endorse or guarantee the performance of super funds.

Warning Statement
Anyone who tells you to set up a SMSF is giving you financial advice. This means the person or company must have an Australian
Financial Services (AFS) licence. Check ASIC Connect Professional Registers.



Danson Super Fund

2022 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach copy of any SOAs issued during the Financial Year

 Attach copy of Investment Strategy

 Attach signed Engagement Letter

 Attach signed Trustee Representation Letter

 Attach Trustee Minutes prepared during the year

Supporting Documents
DANSON-INVESTMENT STRATERGY-16.02.23.pdf

[completed] SMSF Annual Admin Order Forms 2022.pdf

CompletedStatusSteven LeeReviewerJelly CadiangPreparer

C - Other Documents

2022 Financial Year





                SuperHelp Australia Pty Ltd Address: PO Box 1906

Macquarie Centre NSW 2113

Email: info@superhelp.com.au

                  SMSF Annual Admin Order Form Phone: 1 300 736 453

3

4
Yes       No             N/A

(Work)

(Home)

(Mobile)

   

   

   

   

   

6   Contact Phone:

7   Contact Email Address:

5   Contact Name:

1      SMSF Name:

2   Current Postal Address:

Current Street Address (If same as Postal Address, 

write 'As Above'):

Please tick yes if you would like us to update your new 

address with the tax office. 

Danson Super Fund

PO Box 813

.

CONCORD NSW 2137

44 Wilga St, CONCORD WEST NSW 2138

Daniel

.

.
0410455295

brazdil@stephenedwards.com.au



Liability limited by a scheme approved under Professional Standards Legislation Version 32.1 

 

 

 

Following our discussions, we are pleased to undertake the engagement as set out below (any changes shall be by 
agreement of both parties and evidenced in writing): 

• Prepare financial and other statements for the SMSF as requested, and 

• Prepare and lodge SMSF Income Tax Return 

• Liaise with Independent Auditor to perform Audit for the SMSF 

 

Terms of Engagement 

This letter is to confirm our understanding of the terms of our engagement and the nature and limitation of the 
services that we provide. 

 

Purpose, Scope and Output of the Engagement 

The firm will provide taxation and accounting services listed above to the trustees. Such services will be conducted in 
accordance with the relevant professional and ethical standards issued by the Accounting Professional & Ethical 
Standards Board Limited (APESB).  

These services will be provided to assist trustees and members to meet their reporting obligations to the Australian 
Taxation Office (ATO) and your other service needs. 

The extent of our procedures and services will be limited exclusively for this purpose only unless otherwise agreed to. 
As a result: 

• no audit or review will be performed and accordingly, no assurance will be expressed; 

• our engagement cannot be relied upon to disclose irregularities including fraud, other illegal acts and errors 
that may exist. However, we will inform you of any such matters they may come to our attention; and 

• the financial statements and income tax return for your entities will be prepared or distribution to the trustees 
and members for the purpose noted above. We disclaim any assumption of responsibility for any reliance on 
our report to any person or entity other than those parties indicated, and for any purpose other than for which 
it was prepared. Our report will contain a disclaimer to this effect. 

 

Responsibilities 

In conducting this engagement, information acquired by us in the course of the engagement is subject to strict 
confidentiality requirements. That information will not be disclosed by us to other parties except as required or 
allowed for by law or professional standards, or with your express consent. 

We wish to draw your attention to our firm's system of quality control which has been established and maintained in 
accordance with the relevant APESB standard. As a result, our files may be subject to review as part of the quality 
control review program of ICAA, CPA or NPA which monitors compliance with professional standards by its members. 
We advised you that by accepting our engagement you acknowledge that, if requested, our files relating to this 
engagement will be made available under this program. 

We may collect Personal Information about you when we provide services to you. If we do, you agree to work with us 
to ensure that we both meet the obligations that we may have under the Privacy Act 1988(Cth) (as amended)(Privacy 
Act). The obligations may include notifying the relevant person to whom the personal information relates who we are 
and how we propose to use their personal information. Where you have collected personal information, you confirm 
that you have collected the personal information in accordance with the Privacy Act, that you are entitled to provide 
this personal information to us and that we may use and disclose the personal information for the purpose/s we 
provide our services to you. We will handle personal information in accordance with the Privacy Act.  

You are responsible for the reliability, accuracy and completeness of the accounting records, particulars and 
information provided and disclosure of all material and relevant information. You are required to arrange for 
reasonable access by us to relevant individuals and documents, and shall be responsible for both the completeness and 
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accuracy of the information supplied to us. Any advice given to you is only an opinion based on our knowledge of your 
particular circumstances. You or your staff are responsible for maintaining and regularly balancing all books of 
accounts, and the maintenance of an adequate accounting and internal control system. You have obligations under self 
assessment to keep full and proper records in order to facilitate the preparation of accurate returns.  

A taxpayer is responsible under self assessment to keep full and proper records in order to facilitate the preparation of 
a correct return. Whilst the Commissioner of Taxation will accept claims made by a taxpayer in an income tax return 
and issue a notice of assessment, usually without adjustment, the return may be subject to later review. Under the 
taxation law such a review may take place within a period of up to four (4) years after tax becomes due and payable 
under the assessment. Furthermore, where there is fraud or evasion there is no time limit on amending the 
assessment. Accordingly, you should check the return before it is signed to ensure that the information in the return is 
accurate. 

 

Professional fees and payments 

Fees for our services are as per the attached quotation / as per our schedule of fees published on our website / as 
agreed.  All our fees must be paid prior to lodgement of tax return or other such documents. 

 

Information relating to your affairs 

Our firm may from time to time use the services of third party contractors to perform some of the services we are 
engage to perform for you. You hereby authorises us to disclose information relating to that client’s affairs to all such 
third party contractors as we may choose to engage to perform such work. 

From time to time our firm and our third party contractors may engage external IT service providers (including in 
relation to ‘cloud computing’services) in the performance of services under this engagement. You hereby authorise us 
and our third party contractors to disclose information relating to those client’s affairs to all such external IT service 
providers as we or our third party contractors may choose to engage. 

Documents 

Before we lodge any documentation on your behalf, we will contact or forward draft documentation for your approval. 
We shall endeavour to ensure that documentation is lodged with the relevant departments by the due dates, provided 
all information and documentation is received in our office at least 20 (twenty) working days earlier to allow us 
adequate time for preparation and lodgement of the documentation. 

 

Responsibility for Accounting and internal control systems 

We advise that the responsibility for the maintenance of an accounting and internal control systems rests with you (the 
client), including the protection of and prevention against fraud. You will be responsible for the maintenance and 
keeping of books of account. 

You are responsible for the information contained in any statutory return and you must retain all necessary supporting 
documentation to substantiate your transaction. We shall not take responsibility for any failure on your behalf to 
maintain adequate records. 

 

Ownership of documents 

All original documents obtained from you arising from the engagement shall remain your property. However, we 
reserve the right to make a reasonable number of copies of the original documents for our records. 

Final financial statements, tax returns and any other documents which we are engaged to prepare, together with any 
other original documents given to us, shall remain your property. Any other document prepared by us or on our behalf 
including general journals, working papers, the general ledger, draft financial statements and/or tax returns, will 
remain our property subject to any statutory obligations. 

The firm has a policy of exploring a legal right of lien over any client documents in our possession in the event of a 
dispute. The firm has also established dispute resolution processes. 
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Limitation of Liability 

Our liability is limited by a scheme approved under Professional Standards Legislation. 

You (the client) agree that our liability will be limited to the fee rendered for the professional services we have 
provided to you which has given rise to the event in respect of which you have made a claim. 

Privacy 

We undertake to take every reasonable precaution to keep your records confidential and safe.  We may disclose 
information provided by you to other accounting and audit professionals to complete your work, in which case we will 
endeavour to ensure that we obtain similar undertakings from them. 

 

Auditor Engagement 

By signing this engagement letter, the trustees authorise SuperHelp Australia Pty Ltd to engage one of the auditors 
from their audit panel to audit their SMSF. The trustees understand that auditors may change time to time for their 
fund depending on their availability. 

 

 

Yours faithfully 

 

For and on behalf of SuperHelp Australia Pty Ltd 

Confirmed and accepted by 

SMSF Fund name .  .  .  .  .  . .  .  :  

Trustee 1 Name  . .   :  

Trustee 1 signature  :                                                                     Date :  

Trustee 2 Name  . .   :  

Trustee 2 signature  :                                                                     Date :  

 

Danson Super Fund

Daniel Brazdil
22 Dec 2022

22 Dec 2022
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Danson Super Fund

2022 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach Actuarial Certificate

 Attach documentation supporting any pensions commenced during the financial year

 Attach documentation supporting any pensions commuted during the financial year

 Ensure correct Transfer Balance Account Reports have been lodged with the ATO

Supporting Documents
Transfer Balance Account Summary Report

CompletedStatusSteven LeeReviewerJelly CadiangPreparer

D - Pension Documentation

2022 Financial Year



Debit
Event

Date Cap LimitMember Pension Type Transaction Type Type Credit Balance Remaining Cap
Lodgment
Date

Danson Super Fund

For The Period 01 July 2021 - 30 June 2022

Transfer Balance Account Summary

Daniel Peter Brazdil

00:59:0724/01/2023



Danson Super Fund

2022 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach Death Benefit Nominations (if applicable)

 Attach Life Insurance Policies (if applicable)

 Attach Reversionary Pension documentation (if applicable)

 Attach SMSF Will (if applicable)

 Review current Estate planning to ensure it matches wishes of members

Supporting Documents
No supporting documents

CompletedStatusSteven LeeReviewerJelly CadiangPreparer

E - Estate Planning

2022 Financial Year


